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Com
pany Inform

ationThank you for your interest in Key-Link Fencing & Railing.
Key-Link is a leading provider of aluminum fencing, 
railing, and accessories for both the commercial and 
residential markets. From our plant in Lancaster County, 
Pennsylvania, we ship our high-quality, low-maintenance 
aluminum products around the country and help you 
create beautiful, liveable outdoor spaces.
We appreciate you taking the time to browse this book 
and see what Key-Link has to offer to you and your 
customers. Partnerships with businesses like yours are 
the key to our success, and we look forward to supplying 
you with the stylish, innovative, and easy-to-install 
products that Key-Link is known for. 

May God Richly Bless Your Company,

Reuben Lapp
CEO

ABOUT THE COMPANY

Key-Link Fencing & Railing
Shipping & Packaging Facility
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5COMPANY INFORMATION

2019 CHANGES & UPDATES

You’ll find the changes to this year’s book listed below. Please reach out to your sales 
representative if you have questions. 

Thank you for your business! 

Effective January 1, 2019 

PRICING ADJUSTMENTS:
•	 All prices have increased 4% from end-of-2018 pricing.
•	 We clarified where the section quantity discount doesn’t apply to gates.

NEW PRODUCTS 
•	 Powder-coated underdeck brackets sold individually or with hardware 
     (nuts and bolts)
•	 A new third rail option, “Contemporary,” for the American Series
•	 Newly designed ADA handrail bracket

PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS:
•	 All 36” Post Mounts are approved for IRC one-and two-story family dwellings to be    
      installed on wood decks in three orientations:

1)	 Post with welded plate – surfaced mounted on wood deck
2)	 Post without plate – through-mounted to the inside of the rim joist
3)	 Post without plate – face-mounted to the outside of the rim joist

•	 Barrier railing now meets IBC all use groups up to 8’ x 42’’ 
•	 Aluminum handrail meets all ADA design requirements as well as IBC 
     requirements on 6’ sections and IRC requirements on 8’ sections. Can be used 
     with standalone posts. 

DISCONTINUED PRODUCTS:
•	 Arabian secondary “decorative” handrail

POLICY UPDATES:
•	 For boxed sections to qualify for skid discount; each whole skid must be one item,    
      size, length, and color. No mixing and matching within a skid.
•	 Some items are now marked “Call for Lead Times,” as this allows us to give you 
      the most accurate information based on our current schedule and the availability 
      of raw materials.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
Please visit our website, keylinkonline.com, to find:

•	 Cleaning guidelines for aluminum
•	 Online warranty registration 
•	 Warranty claim forms
•	 …and much more.
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UNDERSTANDING YOUR PRICE BOOK

Each product has its own distinct part
number. The double asterisks (**) serve
as placeholders for the double-digit
color codes shown at the bottom of each 
section below the gates section.

For example, the part number shown
for a American Series Square Baluster Stair  
Boxed Section is 121912366-**. If the
color desired is textured white, the numbers 
“12” are substituted for the two asterisks.
Thus, the complete part number for a
Textured White American Series Square 
Baluster Stair  Boxed Section is 12191236-12.

Ordering by the box or skid can save you 
money. Quantity Discounts (if applicable)
are listed below each material or product 
group.

Box or Skid quantities are shown in the 
“Qty.” column.
(Example: Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 
10%)

These are accessories that are commonly 
paired with this railing style. Additional 
accessories can be found in the 
accessories section on pages 139-154.
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 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts 

D. American Series Bottom Rail
 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Square Balusters (¾" x ¾")
Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")
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1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")
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AMERICAN SERIES - SQUARE BALUSTER RAILING

Part No. Level w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121911366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

121911368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

121911426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

121911428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121912366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

121912368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

121912426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

121912428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121930000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

121930000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

121930000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

121930000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support

AMERICAN SERIES 19

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

ACCESSORIES

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

PRODUCT PRICE PAGE

ACCESSORIES PAGE
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DELIVERY - SALES ORDER PROCEDURE

Date Day of the Week Event Notes
November 22, 2018 Thursday Thanksgiving Day All Companies Closed

December 24-28, 2018 Monday - Friday Shutdown for 
Inventory

No Shipping or 
Manufacturing - All 
Companies

December 25, 2018 Tuesday Christmas All Companies Closed

January 1, 2019 Tuesday New Year’s Day All Companies Closed

January 21-30, 2019 Monday through 
following Wednesday

Plant Shutdown for 
Superior Expo

No Shipping or 
Manufacturing at 
Superior Plastic Products

January 23-24, 2019 Wednesday, Thursday Superior Expo All Companies Closed

May 27, 2019 Monday Memorial Day All Companies Closed

July 4, 2019 Thursday Independence Day All Companies Closed

September 2, 2019 Monday Labor Day All Companies Closed

November 28, 2019 Thursday Thanksgiving Day All Companies Closed

December 23-27, 2019 Monday - Friday Shutdown for 
Inventory

No Shipping or 
Manufacturing - All 
Companies

December 25, 2019 Wednesday Christmas All Companies Closed

2019 SCHEDULE FOR HOLIDAYS & CLOSURES

Your multiplier is x__________

Dear Customer,

We are pleased to inform you of our delivery schedule. We deliver to your area weekly/biweekly on a __________
_____________________. Your minimum order amount for free delivery is $ _________.
If you do not meet the minimum $_____________ there will be a $_________ delivery fee.
 
Find order procedure and cutoff time below:

To minimize errors and omissions on customer deliveries, the following Sales Order procedure is required for 
orders being shipped with Superior trucks:

•	 We desire to fill all customer orders in as timely a manner as possible. To help us to do so, please 
place your order as soon as possible. Your next available delivery date will be confirmed on your order 
acknowledgement.

•	 Minimum order for delivery by Superior Hauling is $100.

•	 Customers with past due accounts need to have their orders in and approved by our accounting 
department at least three days prior to their scheduled delivery day.

•	 Please note that non-standard special orders may require an additional cost, please call for pricing.

•	 The dates below may affect your lead times, depending on products ordered. If you are placing an order 
around a company closure, please call us to determine how your lead times will be affected.
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PRODUCT RETURN POLICY

 
 

Effective January 1, 2019 

The following procedures will apply and must be followed on all requested returns:

1.	 Any discrepancies on orders must be reported within 14 days of receiving 
shipment.

2.	 All returns must have approval and an RMA (Return Material Authorization) 
issued. You may request an RMA by calling our office at (888) 704-7130 or 
sending a fax to (717) 355-7139. Please provide the original invoice number 
upon request.  Materials must be returned within 45 days of RMA being issued 
or return will be voided without notice. A copy of the RMA must accompany 
material being returned.

3.	 A 15% restocking fee will be applied to all returned material that is received in 
its original condition and packaging, complete, clean, and suitable for resale. 
All returned materials are subject to inspection and approval after returned 
materials are received at Key-Link.

4.	 Restocking fees will not be applied to any material sent in error by Key-Link 
Fencing & Railing. 

5.	 Credits will not be issued for any special order colors, sections or items such as 
gates.

If you have any questions please call our Customer Service department at 
(888) 704-7130   x1421
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MOTOR FREIGHT SHIPPING

Zone 1 (PA, NY (South of 
I-90), MA, RI, CT, NJ, DE,  
MD, VA, WV, OH)
$200 - $2,999...................$114  **
$3,000 - $5,999...............$246 **
Over $6,000...........Call for quote
 
Zone 2 (NY (North of I-90), 
VT, NH, ME, MI, WI, IL, IN,  
KY, TN, NC, SC)
$200 - $2,999....................$138 ** 
$3,000 - $6,499................$269 **
Over $6,500..........Call for quote

Zone 3 (MN, IA, MO, AR,  
LA, MS, AL, GA, FL)
$200 - $2,999....................$155 **
$3,000 - $6,499.................$286 **
$6,500 - $9,999.................$426 **
Over $10,000..........Call for quote
 
Zone 4 (ND, SD, NE, KS, OK, 
TX, CO, NM)
$200 - $2,999...................$188 **
$3,000 - $6,499................$319 **
$6,500 - $11,999...............$460 **
Over $12,000..........Call for quote
 

Zone 5 (MT, WY, ID, UT, NV, 
AZ, WA, OR, CA)
$200 - $2,999..................$204 **
$3,000 - $6,499...............$336 **
$6,500 - $14,999...............$478 **
Over $15,000.........Call for quote

**Additional Costs:
$100 for Residential Delivery
$100 for 8’ sections or longer
$160 for 12' sections or longer
$200 for 16' sections or longer 
$375 for 20' sections or longer 

**Does not apply for Raw Material 
Profile orders, please contact us 
for a quote. (Does not apply to the 
Superior Hauling delivery program.)

**Prices subject to change without notice due to fluctuation in the cost of freight.**

ZONE 5

ZONE 4

ZONE 3

ZONE 2

ZONE 2

ZONE 1
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MISSION STATEMENT

MISSION
Key-Link Fencing & Railing and affiliated companies are committed to providing 
quality products and excellent service to customers seeking true value. We 
accomplish this mission by treating the customer and all business associates as 
we would like to be treated ourselves. We will provide an atmosphere of integrity 
and trust for our employees that will enable them to model character and 
commitment to our customers through superior products and superior service.

CORE VALUES
HONESTY • INTEGRITY • TRUST
To treat everyone with respect and dignity every day. To treat others as we would like 
to be treated ourselves. To maintain high moral and ethical standards and to reflect 
reliability and forthrightness in all business relationships.

CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT • COMMITMENT TO EXCELLENCE
We will all seek to improve our job performance every day. We will be innovative and 
focused on constant improvement. We will strive to be excellent in all that we do.

ACCOUNTABILITY
As individuals, every employee should recognize their critical importance to the 
success and well-being of the company. It is essential that all employees commit to 
expend whatever effort is necessary to complete their specific job tasks on time and 
with excellent results. As an organization, we will serve fairly and in proper balance 
the interests of all groups associated with the business – customers, employees, 
lenders, stockholders, suppliers and community.
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WARRANTY
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WARRANTY

3. Key-Link Fencing & Railing, Inc. Lifetime Warranty expressly excludes the following:

 A. Unsatisfactory Aluminum performance including splitting, cracking, surface peeling, rot, termite attack, and/or corro   
 sion caused by or resulting from failure to comply with Key-Link Fencing & Railing Inc. installation instructions and/or    
 otherwise resulting from faulty installation of the Aluminum;

 B. Aluminum failure, including splitting, cracking, surface peeling, rot, termite attack and/or corrosion due to impact from      
 any failure or unsatisfactory performance resulting from misuse of or failure to maintain the Aluminum and any damage attribut  
 able to fire or other casualty, including, without limitation, acts of God, or exposure to environmental pollutants and    
 chemicals;

 C. Aluminum failure, including splitting, cracking, surface peeling, rot, termite attack and/or corrosion resulting from movement   
 and/or collapse of the ground or structure on which the Aluminum is installed;

 D. Aluminum failure, including splitting, cracking, surface peeling, rot and/or corrosion due to exposure to salt air unless specific 
 cleaning procedures are adhered to (see #4 below);

 E. Fading of original color or aluminum failure, including splitting, cracking, surface peeling, rot and/or corrosion due to applica  
 tion or alteration of the products by paints, chemicals, or other substances not explicitly approved by Key-Link Fencing & Railing,   
 Inc.;

 F. Fading of original color due to misuse or conditions associated with natural weathering processes (a discoloration due to nor-  
 mal weathering measuring less than a delta E of 5 color units as confirmed by an industry standard color measurement device).

4. Installations where the atmosphere is affected by saltwater must adhere to the specific cleaning guidelines found in the Resources section 
of www.keylinkonline.com.

5. Key-Link Fencing & Railing, Inc. Lifetime Warranty is void if the Aluminum is purchased, installed and/or used outside the United
States of America or Canada.

6. Key-Link Fencing & Railing, Inc. warrants only those products which they have manufactured or fabricated.

To register your warranty online, please visit: keylinkonline.com/warrantyregistration

 

For your records:

Original Purchaser:  _________________________________________________________________________________________  
   
Aluminum Product Installed: _______________________________________ Color: ____________________________________

Address where product was installed: ____________________________________________________________________________

Installer: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________
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AMERICAN SERIES

CONTENTS
Weight & Box Size
Square Baluster
Round Baluster
Indented Baluster
Decorative Baluster
Alternating Twisted
Hammered Baluster
Bowed Baluster
Hammered Bowed
Pool Code
Vertical Cable
Horizontal Cable
S.S. Fittings
Rails Only
Bend Sections

16,17
18,19
20,21
22,23
24,25
26,27
28,29
30,31
32,33
34,35
36,37
38-44
45
46
47

PROFILE

COLORS

TEXTURED
BLACK

TEXTURED
BRONZE

TEXTURED
WHITE

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents the 
color codes. American series railing 
sections do not include posts, caps 
or trim. For boxed sections to qualify 
for skid discount; each whole skid 
must be one item, size, length, and 
color. No mixing and matching within 
a skid.

American Series Railing 
with Square Balusters in Textured Black
Keystone Custom Decks - New Holland, PA
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AMERICAN SERIES

•	 1¾" W x 1⅞" H Flat Top Rail
•	 Railing Height Options: 36" · 42" · 48"
•	 Railing Length Options: 6' · 8'
•	 All Aluminum Balusters ¾"
•	 Self-Centering Mounting Brackets
•	 10 Infill Options · 10+ Color Choices
•	 Rattle-Free Vinyl Lined System
•	 Easy to Install Boxed Railing Kits
•	 Low Maintenance Aluminum 
•	 Performance Engineered & Tested to 

ICC Standards
•	 Heavy Wall Extruded Aluminum

FEATURES & BENEFITS BALUSTER & COLOR OPTIONS

Printed representations may vary from actual product color.  See product details for color availability.

KONASILVER GLOSS
BLACK

SPECIAL ORDER
GLOSS

BRONZE
GLOSS
WHITE

TEXTURED
BLACK

TEXTURED
BRONZE

TEXTURED
WHITE

GLOSS
BEIGE

BROWN-
STONE

SPECKLED 
WALNUT

REDWOOD HUNTER
GREEN

American Series Railing 
with Vertical Cable Infill in Textured Black
Keystone Custom Decks - New Holland, PA
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WEIGHT AND BOX SIZE

Item Weight Height Width Length Plate Size

     2½" x 38"     Post with Plate 5.4 lbs. 2¾" 2¾" 41" 4½" x 4½" 

     3¼" x 38"     Post with Plate 7.3 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 41" 5" x 5"

     4" x 38"        Post with Plate 10.1 lbs. 4½" 4½" 41" 6⅛" x 6⅛"

     2½" x 48"     Post with Plate 6.6 lbs. 2¾" 2¾" 51" 4½" x 4½" 

     3¼" x 48"     Post with Plate 9.0 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 51" 5" x 5"

     4" x 48"        Post with Plate 12.7 lbs. 4½" 4½" 51" 6⅛" x 6⅛"

     2½" x 38"     Posts 4.7 lbs. 2¾" 2¾" 38½" --

     3¼" x 38"     Posts 6.6 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 38½" --

     4" x 38"        Posts 8.5 lbs. 4½" 4½" 38½" --

     2½" x 48"     Posts 5.9 lbs. 2¾" 2¾" 48½" --

     3¼" x 48"     Posts 8.0 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 48½" --

     4" x 48"        Posts 10.8 lbs. 4½" 4½" 48½" --

     3¼" x 108"   Hollow Porch Post 18.4 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 109½" --

     4" x 108"      Hollow Porch Post 25.1 lbs. 4½" 4½" 109½" --

     3¼" x 108"   Structural Porch Post 24.2 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 109½" --

     4" x 108"      Structural Porch Post 30.9 lbs. 4½" 4½" 109½" --

     2½"              Post Trim 0.4 lbs. 1⅛" 4½" 4½" --

     3¼"              Post Trim 0.5 lbs. 1⅛" 5¼" 5¼" --

     4"                 Post Trim 0.6 lbs. 1⅝" 6" 6" --

AMERICAN POST & SECTION WEIGHT & BOX SIZE

AMERICAN 6' LEVEL BOXED SECTIONS
Item Weight Height Width Length

     American 6' Level Square Boxed Section 18.7 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     American 6' Level Round Boxed Section 17.9 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     American 6' Level Indented Boxed Section 19.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     American 6' Level Decorative Boxed Section 18.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     American 6' Level Alternating Twisted Boxed Section 22.1 lbs. 4" 4½" 79¼"

     American 6' Level Hammered Boxed Section 24.2 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

AMERICAN 6' STAIR BOXED SECTIONS
Item Weight Height Width Length

     American 6' Stair Square Boxed Section 17.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     American 6' Stair Round Boxed Section 16.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     American 6' Stair Indented Boxed Section 17.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     American 6' Stair Decorative Boxed Section 16.6 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     American 6' Stair Alternating Twisted Boxed Section 19.2 lbs. 4" 4½" 79¼"

     American 6' Stairs Hammered Boxed Section 21.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"
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WEIGHT AND BOX SIZE

Item Qty. Weight Height Width Length

     Skid Lot of 6' Level Sections 44 pcs. 948 lbs. 20" 45" 81"

     Skid Lot of 6' Stair Sections 44 pcs. 879 lbs. 20" 45" 81"

     Skid Lot of 8' Level Sections 44 pcs. 1,190 lbs. 20" 45" 101"

     Skid Lot of 8' Stair Sections 44 pcs. 1,097 lbs. 20" 45" 101"

AMERICAN 8' LEVEL BOXED SECTIONS

AMERICAN 8' STAIR BOXED SECTIONS

SKID LOTS OF 44 AMERICAN BOXED SECTIONS

Item Weight Height Width Length

     American 8' Level Square Boxed Section 25.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     American 8' Level Round Boxed Section 23.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     American 8' Level Indented Boxed Section 25.2 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     American 8' Level Decorative Boxed Section 24.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     American 8' Level Alternating Twisted Boxed Section 29.4 lbs. 4" 4½" 100½"

     American 8' Level Hammered Boxed Section 32.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

Item Weight Height Width Length

     American 8' Stair Square Boxed Section 22.8 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     American 8' Stair Round Boxed Section 21.9 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     American 8' Stair Indented Boxed Section 22.9 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     American 8' Stair Decorative Boxed Section 22.0 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     American 8' Stair Alternating Twisted Boxed Section 26.0 lbs. 4" 4½" 100½"

     American 8' Stair Hammered Boxed Section 29.0 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"
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AMERICAN SERIES - SQUARE BALUSTER RAILING

Part No. Level w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121911366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

121911368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

121911426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

121911428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121912366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

121912368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

121912426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

121912428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121930000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

121930000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

121930000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

121930000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support
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Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

ACCESSORIES

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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AMERICAN SERIES - ROUND BALUSTER RAILING
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	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts

D. American Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Round Balusters (¾" Diameter)
Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support

Part No. Level w/Round Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121811366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

121811368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

121811426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

121811428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Round Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121812366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

121812368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

121812426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

121812428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Round Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121830000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

121830000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

121830000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

121830000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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AMERICAN SERIES - INDENTED BALUSTER RAILING
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	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts 

D. American Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Indented Balusters (¾" x ¾")
Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support

Part No. Level w/Indented Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120911366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

120911368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

120911426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

120911428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Indented Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120912366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

120912368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

120912426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

120912428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 ea.  $34.32 ea.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 ea.  $34.32 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Indented Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

120930000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

120930000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

120930000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

120930000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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AMERICAN SERIES - DECORATIVE BALUSTER RAILING
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A. American Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts

D. American Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Decorative Balusters 
     (¾" Diameter)

Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support

Part No. Level w/Decorative Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120411366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

120411368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

120411426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

120411428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Decorative Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120412366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

120412368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

120412426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

120412428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Decorative Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

120430000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

120430000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

120430000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

120430000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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A. American Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts 

E. American Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")
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D. Twisted Balusters (¾" x ¾")
Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail
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AMERICAN SERIES - ALTERNATING TWISTED BALUSTER RAILING

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support

Part No. Level w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
122011366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

122011368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

122011426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

122011428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
122012366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

122012368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

122012426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

122012428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

122030000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

122030000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

122030000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

122030000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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AMERICAN SERIES - HAMMERED BALUSTER RAILING

Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support

Part No. Level w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120811366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

120811368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

120811426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

120811428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120812366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

120812368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

120812426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

120812428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

120830000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

120830000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

120830000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

120830000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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AMERICAN SERIES - BOWED BALUSTER RAILING
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A. American Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts

D. American Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Bowed Balusters 
     (¾" x ¾")

B
O

W
ED

Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.  Section Support

Part No. Level w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121311366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

121311368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

121311426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

121311428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121312366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

121312368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

121312426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

121312428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121330000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

121330000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

121330000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

121330000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.



AMERICAN SERIES 31

ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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AMERICAN SERIES - HAMMERED BOWED BALUSTER RAILING
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   72" or 96"

A. American Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts

D. American Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Hammered Bowed Balusters 
     (¾" x ¾")

H
A

M
M

ER
ED

 B
O

W
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11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support

Part No. Level w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120111366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

120111368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

120111426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

120111428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120112366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

120112368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

120112426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

120112428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

120130000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

120130000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

120130000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

120130000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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AMERICAN SERIES34

Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support

AMERICAN SERIES - SQUARE BALUSTER RAILING

A. American Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts

D. American Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Square Balusters (Pool Code)
      (¾" x ¾")
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Part No. Level w/Square Balusters (Pool Code) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121911486-** 48” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $249.59 ea.  $287.03 ea.

121911488-** 48” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $319.47 ea.  $367.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters (Pool Code) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121930000-**  48” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $343.11 ea.  $394.58 ea.

121930000-**  48” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $451.52 ea.  $519.25 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.



AMERICAN SERIES 35

Available in 
2½"

Available in 
2½"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½"

ACCESSORIES

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025501-**  2 1/2” x 50” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $96.15 ea.  $110.57 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69



Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support
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A. American Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")
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AMERICAN SERIES - VERTICAL CABLE RAILING

Part No. Level w/Vertical Cable Infill Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
122111366-** 36”” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $277.80 ea.  $305.58 ea.

122111368-** 36”” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $370.41 ea.  $407.45 ea.

122111426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $319.48 ea.  $351.43 ea.

122111428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $425.96 ea.  $468.56 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Vertical Cable Infill Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
122112366-** 36”” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $277.80 ea.  $305.58 ea.

122112368-** 36”” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $370.41 ea.  $407.45 ea.

122112426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $319.48 ea.  $351.43 ea.

122112428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $425.96 ea.  $468.56 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Vertical Cable Infill Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

122130000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $382.97 ea.  N/A 

122130000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $402.65 ea.  N/A 

122130000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $439.09 ea.  N/A 

122130000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $462.24 ea.  N/A 

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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Our Cable is Made From Grade 316  Stainless Steel & 
Features a 1/8" Diameter w/1 x 19 Strand Construction. 
Fittings are Comprised of 316L Series Stainless Steel.

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

ACCESSORIES

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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AMERICAN SERIES - w/S.S. CABLE INFILL OVERVIEW

Our cable is made from grade 316 stainless steel 
and features a diameter of 1/8" with a 1 x 19 strand construction. 

Fittings are comprised of 300 series Stainless Steel.

CABLE INFILL SPECIFICATIONS

6' H section shown. 8' H section comes with 2 center balusters.
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AMERICAN SERIES - w/S.S. CABLE INFILL OVERVIEW

POST w/PLATES

CABLE RAIL POST STYLES
Sizes Available Application

38" 2 1/2" Line Post X X

42" 2 1/2" Line Post X X

38" 3 1/4" Line Post Corner Post End Post 

42" 3 1/4" Line Post Corner Post End Post 

Available in: Textured Black
                     Textured Bronze
                     Textured White 
Prior to installation please consult your local building 
codes to meet all safety and code requirements. 

Standard 
Corner Post

Standard 
End Post

Step 
End Post

Step 
Line Post

Standard 
Blank Post

Standard 
Line Post
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AMERICAN SERIES - w/S.S. 36" CABLE INFILL
S.

S.
 3

6"
 C
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B
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FI
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Railing Kit Includes: 
American Top Rail (6' or 8'), Center Baluster(s) & Mounts, Top Rail Mounting Brackets

A.  Post Cap

B.  American Series Top Rail

C.  Posts

D.  Center Baluster(s) w/Mount

E.  S.S. Cable  

F.  Railing Trim

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

SELECT YOUR KIT LENGTH & STYLE
Please Consult your Local Building Codes. Up to 6’ L x 42” H Guardrail Meets IBC and IRC Building Codes.

Part No.
LEVEL CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Pre-drilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121211366-** 36”” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $107.65 ea.  N/A 

121211368-** 36”” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $137.79 ea.  N/A 

Part No.
STAIR CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Pre-drilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121213366-** 36”” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (34°) 44  $107.65 ea.  N/A 

121213368-** 36”” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (34°) 44  $137.79 ea.  N/A 

Part No.
STAIR CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Undrilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121214366-** 36”” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $89.79 ea.  N/A 

121214368-** 36”” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $114.94 ea.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page         

SELECT YOUR SS CABLE ROLL SIZE

Part No. STAINLESS STEEL CABLE Qty. List

950810100-00  100’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $77.60 ea.

950810250-00  250’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $174.62 ea.

950810500-00  500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $343.95 ea.

950812500-00  2500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $1534.54 ea.

950815000-00  5000’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $2822.14 ea.

999690040-00  Cable Tension Gauge  $175.28 ea.

SELECT YOUR 36” CABLE RAILING GATE
Part No. CABLE RAILING GATES Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121230000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $765.95 ea.  N/A 

121230000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $805.30 ea.  N/A 

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Continued on next page

Our Cable is Made From Grade 316  Stainless Steel & 
Features a 1/8" Diameter w/1 x 19 Strand Construction. 
Fittings are Comprised of 316L Series Stainless Steel.



AMERICAN SERIES 41

AMERICAN SERIES - w/S.S. 36" CABLE INFILL

SELECT YOUR RAILING POSTS for 36” Height Applications
Part No. Level 2 1/2” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

293525382-** 38” Level Line Post & Upgrade Kit (Assembled) 50  $252.01 ea.  N/A 

293525381-** 38” Level Line Post (Drilled) 50  $87.76 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Stair 2 1/2” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

294525401-** 40” Stair Line Post (Drilled) 50  $100.98 ea.  N/A 

211025481-** 48” Stair Blank Post 50  $82.52 ea.  N/A 

Part No. Line Post Upgrade Kit Qty. List 

950835251-00  11-Set 2-1/2” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $164.26 ea.

950835321-00  11-Set 3-1/4” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $164.26 ea.

Part No. Level 3 1/4” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

293632383-** 38” Level End Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $418.86 ea.  N/A 

293732383-** 38” Level Corner Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $418.86 ea.  N/A 

293532382-** 38” Level Line Post & Upgrade Kit (Assembled) 50  $263.04 ea.  N/A 

293532381-** 38” Level Line Post (Drilled) 50  $98.78 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Stair 3 1/4” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

294632403-** 40” Stair End Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $418.86 ea.  N/A 

294532401-** 40” Stair Line Post (Drilled) 50  $107.43 ea.  N/A 

211032481-** 48” Stair Blank Post 50  $90.86 ea.  N/A 
294832486-** 48” Stair Blank Post & 11-Pk End Fittings 50  $418.86 ea.  $460.75 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 10%; 2 Skids = Less 15% ● For maximum skid discount mix lines, ends, corners, & blanks ● 1 color per skid

SELECT YOUR POST CAPS & TRIM
Part No. 2 1/2” POST CAPS & TRIM Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

952002250-**  2 1/2” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $15.28 ea.  $17.57 ea.

956000250-**  2 1/2”” Post Trim 50  $12.64 ea.  $14.54 ea.

Part No. 3 1/4” POST CAPS & TRIM Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

952002320-**  3 1/4” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $19.53 ea.  $22.46 ea.

956000320-**  3 1/4”” Post Trim 50  $15.23 ea.  $17.51 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

SELECT YOUR PORCH POST FOR INLINE CABLE INSTALLATION
Part No. 3 1/4” PORCH POST Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

292533108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Line Post (Drilled) 50  $168.83 ea.  N/A 

292633108-** 3 1/4” x 108” End Post w/Fittings (Assembled) 50  $483.45 ea.  N/A 

292733108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Corner Post w/Fittings (Assembled) 50  $483.45 ea.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 10%; 2 Skids = Less 15% ● For maximum skid discount mix lines, ends, corners, & blanks ● 1 color per skid

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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AMERICAN SERIES - w/S.S. 42" CABLE INFILL
S.
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Railing Kit Includes: 
American Top Rail (6' or 8'), Center Baluster(s) & Mounts, Top Rail Mounting Brackets

A.  Post Cap

B.  American Series Top Rail

C.  Posts

D.  Center Baluster(s) w/Mount

E.  S.S. Cable 

F.  Railing Trim

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

SELECT YOUR KIT LENGTH & STYLE
Please Consult your Local Building Codes. Up to 6’ L x 42” H Guardrail Meets IBC and IRC Building Codes.

Part No.
LEVEL CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Pre-drilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121211426-** 42”” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $107.65 ea.  N/A 

121211428-** 42”” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $137.79 ea.  N/A 

Part No.
STAIR CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Pre-drilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121213426-** 42”” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (34°) 44  $107.65 ea.  N/A 

121213428-** 42”” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (34°) 44  $137.79 ea.  N/A 

Part No.
STAIR CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Undrilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121214426-** 42”” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $89.79 ea.  N/A 

121214428-** 42”” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $114.94 ea.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

SELECT YOUR SS CABLE ROLL SIZE

Part No. STAINLESS STEEL CABLE Qty. List

950810100-00  100’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $77.60 ea.

950810250-00  250’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $174.62 ea.

950810500-00  500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $343.95 ea.

950812500-00  2500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $1534.54 ea.

950815000-00  5000’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $2822.14 ea.

999690040-00  Cable Tension Gauge  $175.28 ea.

SELECT YOUR 42” CABLE RAILING GATE
Part No. CABLE RAILING GATES Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121230000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $878.16 ea.  N/A 

121230000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $924.46 ea.  N/A 

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Our Cable is Made From Grade 316  Stainless Steel & 
Features a 1/8" Diameter w/1 x 19 Strand Construction. 
Fittings are Comprised of 316L Series Stainless Steel.
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AMERICAN SERIES - w/S.S. 42" CABLE INFILL

SELECT YOUR RAILING POSTS for 42” Height Applications
Part No. Level 2 1/2” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

293525442-** 44” Level Line Post & Upgrade Kit (Assembled) 50  $280.18 ea.  N/A 

293525441-** 44” Level Line Post (Drilled) 50  $100.98 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Stair 2 1/2” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

294525461-** 46” Stair Line Post (Drilled) 50  $100.98 ea.  N/A 

211025481-**  48” Stair Blank Post 50  $82.52 ea.  N/A 

Part No. Line Post Upgrade Kit Qty. List 

950835253-00  13-Set 2-1/2” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $179.19 ea.

950835323-00  13-Set 3-1/4” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $179.19 ea.

Part No. Level 3 1/4” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

293632443-** 44” Level End Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $514.65 ea.  N/A 

293732443-** 44” Level Corner Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $514.65 ea.  N/A 

293532442-** 44” Level Line Post & Upgrade Kit (Assembled) 50  $286.62 ea.  N/A 

293532441-** 44” Level Line Post (Drilled) 50  $107.43 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Stair 3 1/4” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

294632463-** 46” Stair End Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $514.65 ea.  N/A 

294532461-** 46” Stair Line Post (Drilled) 50  $107.43 ea.  N/A 

211032481-**  48” Stair Blank Post 50  $90.86 ea.  N/A 

294832488-** 48” Stair Blank Post & 13-Pk End Fittings 50  $501.43 ea.  N/A 

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 10%; 2 Skids = Less 15% ● For maximum skid discount mix lines, ends, corners, & blanks ● 1 color per skid

SELECT YOUR POST CAPS & TRIM
Part No. 2 1/2” POST CAPS & TRIM Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

952002250-**  2 1/2” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $15.28 ea.  $17.57 ea.

956000250-**  2 1/2”” Post Trim 50  $12.64 ea.  $14.54 ea.

Part No. 3 1/4” POST CAPS & TRIM Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

952002320-**  3 1/4” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $19.53 ea.  $22.46 ea.

956000320-**  3 1/4”” Post Trim 50  $15.23 ea.  $17.51 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

SELECT YOUR PORCH POST FOR INLINE CABLE INSTALLATION
Part No. 3 1/4” PORCH POST Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

292534108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Line Post (Drilled) 50  $173.63 ea.  N/A 

292634108-** 3 1/4” x 108” End Post w/Fittings (Assembled) 50  $544.75 ea.  N/A 

292734108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Corner Post w/Fittings (Assembled) 50  $544.75 ea.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 10%; 2 Skids = Less 15% ● For maximum skid discount mix lines, ends, corners, & blanks ● 1 color per skid

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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ACCESSORIES

S.S. CABLE TOOLS AND SUPPLIES

Part No. Stainless Steel Cable Tools and Supplies Qty. List

999690020-00  Stainless Steel Cable Cutter  $84.53 ea.

999690010-00  Cable Gripping Pliers  $59.53 ea.

999690030-00  Cable Release Tool  $5.46 ea.

999690050-00  Cable Threading Needle  $5.51 ea.

999690040-00  Cable Tension Gauge  $175.28 ea.

999690060-00  Wrench for Wood/Composite Cable Connection  $12.96 ea.

999690083-00  3/16” Allen Wrench (Short Arm)  $12.96 ea.

999490010-00  SS Cable Cleaner & Protectant  $49.61 ea.

999490020-00  Stainless Steel & Chrome Clean  $16.53 ea.

Part No. Stainless Steel Cable Qty. List

950810100-00  100’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $77.60 ea.

950810250-00  250’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $174.62 ea.

950810500-00  500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $343.95 ea.

950812500-00  2500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $1534.54 ea.

950815000-00  5000’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $2822.14 ea.

Part No. Paint Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

999110000-**  Railing Paint Pen  $15.43 pk.  N/A 

999010400-**  Small Paint Can 4.5 oz  $15.11 pk.  $17.38 pk.

999011200-**  Paint Can 12 oz  $40.54 pk.  $46.62 pk.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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STAINLESS STEEL WOOD/COMPOSITE FITTINGS

3½" Long
5⁄8" Diameter

Stair Cable Connector
3½" Long

5⁄8" Diameter

Designed for use in wood post or composite post projects. 

3½" Long
5⁄8" Diameter

Level Cable Connector

Part No. 36” Railing Line Post Upgrade Kits Qty. List

950835251-00  11-Set 2-1/2” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $164.26 ea.

950835321-00  11-Set 3-1/4” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $164.26 ea.

Part No. 42” Railing Line Post Upgrade Kits Qty. List

950835253-00  13-Set 2-1/2” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $179.19 ea.

950835323-00  13-Set 3-1/4” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $179.19 ea.

Part No. Level Stainless Steel Wood/Composite Fittings Qty. List

950821001-00 Level Wood Connector (1-set per pack)  $61.85 ea.

950821009-00 Level Wood Connector (10-set per pack) 50  $556.60 ea.

Part No. Stair Stainless Steel Wood/Composite Fittings Qty. List

950822001-00 Stair Wood Connector (1-set per pack)  $77.39 ea.

950822009-00 Stair Wood Connector (10-set per pack) 50  $696.50 ea.

Part No. Stainless Steel Wood/Composite Line Post Upgrade Kit Qty. List

950830001-00 Line Post Cable Channel (1-Set)  $6.65 ea.

950830009-00 Line Post Cable Channel (10-Set) 50  $66.48 ea.

Part No. Intermediate Balusters & Mounts Qty. List

121250338-** 33-7/8” Cable Railing Center Baluster 50  $21.88 ea.  N/A 

121250396-** 39-5/8” Cable Railing Center Baluster 50  $21.88 ea.  N/A 

121250390-** 39” Cable Railing Stair Center Baluster 50  $21.88 ea.  N/A 

121250460-** 46” Cable Railing Stair Center Baluster 50  $21.88 ea.  N/A 

952130000-**  Square Baluster Mount 200  $2.02 ea.

952140000-**  Square Baluster Stair Mount 200  $2.25 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Qty Discount: 50 (10-Per) = Less 5%; 100 (10-Per) = Less 10%
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RAILS ONLY

Part No. Blank Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
120000816-** 6’ Blank Top Rail (No Insert) 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

120000836-** 6’ Blank Bottom Rail (No Insert) 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

120000818-** 8’ Blank Top Rail (No Insert) 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

120000838-** 8’ Blank Bottom Rail (No Insert) 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Part No. Level Square Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121901816-** 6’ Square Level Top Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

121901836-** 6’ Square Level Bottom Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

121901818-** 8’ Square Level Top Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

121901838-** 8’ Square Level Bottom Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Part No. Stair Square Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121902816-** 6’ Square Stair Top Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

121902836-** 6’ Square Stair Bottom Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

121902818-** 8’ Square Stair Top Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

121902838-** 8’ Square Stair Bottom Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Part No. Level Round Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121801816-** 6’ Round Level Top Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

121801836-** 6’ Round Level Bottom Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

121801818-** 8’ Round Level Top Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

121801838-** 8’ Round Level Bottom Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Part No. Stair Round Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121802816-** 6’ Round Stair Top Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

121802836-** 6’ Round Stair Bottom Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

121802818-** 8’ Round Stair Top Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

121802838-** 8’ Round Stair Bottom Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69



AMERICAN SERIES 47

BEND SECTIONS

Measurements needed for Bend Sections.
(Max rail length = 96")

Part No.
Square - Round - Indented 

Bend Sections ‡ Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121935000-** 36” x 6’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

121935000-** 36” x 8’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $264.87 ea.  $304.60 ea.

121935000-** 42” x 6’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $231.76 ea.  $266.52 ea.

121935000-** 42” x 8’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No.
Decorative - Twisted - Hammered - Bowed - Hammered Bowed 

Bend Sections ‡ Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121935000-** 36” x 6’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $282.98 ea.  $325.42 ea.

121935000-** 36” x 8’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $362.20 ea.  $416.54 ea.

121935000-** 42” x 6’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

121935000-** 42” x 8’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 3+ Sections = Less 15%; 6+ Sections = Less 30%

‡ Measurements are needed for each bend section. (Refer to drawing.) Specify Series.

‡ Bending fee must be added to each section! (Call for lead times)

{Style} = Specify style of baluster.

Bending is not available for stair sections.

Part No. Custom Bending Fixed Fees ‡ Qty. List 

121935000-00 Radius of  75°+ 0  $625.00 ea.

121935000-00 Radius of 24° to 48° - 74° 0  $795.00 ea.

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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CONTENTS
Weight & Box Size
Square Baluster
Round Baluster
Indented Baluster
Decorative Baluster
Alternating Twisted
Hammered Baluster
Bowed Baluster
Hammered Bowed
Pool Code
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S.S. Fittings
Rails Only
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68,69
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PROFILE

COLORS

GLOSS
BLACK

GLOSS
BRONZE

GLOSS
WHITE KONA

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents the 
color codes. Arabian series railing 
sections do not include posts, caps 
or trim. For boxed sections to qualify 
for skid discount; each whole skid 
must be one item, size, length, and 
color. No mixing and matching within 
a skid.

Arabian Series Railing 
with Square Balusters in Gloss Black
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•	 1¾" W x 1⅞" H Contoured Top Rail
•	 Railing Height Options: 36" · 42" · 48"
•	 Railing Length Options: 6' · 8'
•	 All Aluminum Balusters ¾"
•	 Self-Centering Mounting Brackets
•	 9 Infill Options · 10+ Color Choices
•	 Rattle-Free Vinyl Lined System
•	 Easy to Install Boxed Railing Kits
•	 Low Maintenance Aluminum 
•	 Performance Engineered & Tested to 

ICC Standards
•	 Heavy Wall Extruded Aluminum

FEATURES & BENEFITS BALUSTER & COLOR OPTIONS

Printed representations may vary from actual product color.  See product details for color availability.

GLOSS
BLACK

GLOSS
BRONZE

GLOSS
WHITE

TEXTURED
BLACK

TEXTURED
BRONZE

TEXTURED
WHITE

Arabian Series Railing 
with Alternating Twisted in Textured Bronze





58 ARABIAN SERIES

WEIGHT AND BOX SIZE

Item Weight Height Width Length Plate Size

     2½" x 38"     Post with Plate 5.4 lbs. 2¾" 2¾" 41" 4½" x 4½" 
     3¼" x 38"     Post with Plate 7.3 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 41" 5" x 5"

     4" x 38"        Post with Plate 10.1 lbs. 4½" 4½" 41" 6⅛" x 6⅛"

     2½" x 48"     Post with Plate 6.6 lbs. 2¾" 2¾" 51" 4½" x 4½" 
     3¼" x 48"     Post with Plate 9.0 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 51" 5" x 5"

     4" x 48"        Post with Plate 12.7 lbs. 4½" 4½" 51" 6⅛" x 6⅛"

     2½" x 38"     Posts 4.7 lbs. 2¾" 2¾" 38½" --

     3¼" x 38"     Posts 6.6 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 38½" --

     4" x 38"        Posts 8.5 lbs. 4½" 4½" 38½" --

     2½" x 48"     Posts 5.9 lbs. 2¾" 2¾" 48½" --

     3¼" x 48"     Posts 8.0 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 48½" --

     4" x 48"        Posts 10.8 lbs. 4½" 4½" 48½" --

     3¼" x 108"   Hollow Porch Post 18.4 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 109½" --

     4" x 108"      Hollow Porch Post 25.1 lbs. 4½" 4½" 109½" --

     3¼" x 108"   Structural Porch Post 24.2 lbs. 3¾" 3¾" 109½" --

     4" x 108"      Structural Porch Post 30.9 lbs. 4½" 4½" 109½" --

     2½"              Post Trim 0.4 lbs. 1⅛" 4½" 4½" --

     3¼"              Post Trim 0.5 lbs. 1⅛" 5¼" 5¼" --

     4"                 Post Trim 0.6 lbs. 1⅝" 6" 6" --

ARABIAN POST & SECTION WEIGHT & BOX SIZE

ARABIAN 6' LEVEL BOXED SECTIONS
Item Weight Height Width Length

     Arabian 6' Level Square Boxed Section 18.9 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     Arabian 6' Level Round Boxed Section 18.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     Arabian 6' Level Indented Boxed Section 19.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     Arabian 6' Level Decorative Boxed Section 18.5 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     Arabian 6' Level Alternating Twisted Boxed Section 22.3 lbs. 4" 4½" 79¼"

     Arabian 6' Level Hammered Boxed Section 24.4 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

ARABIAN 6' STAIR BOXED SECTIONS
Item Weight Height Width Length

     Arabian 6' Stair Square Boxed Section 17.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     Arabian 6' Stair Round Boxed Section 16.5 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     Arabian 6' Stair Indented Boxed Section 17.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     Arabian 6' Stair Decorative Boxed Section 16.8 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"

     Arabian 6' Stair Alternating Twisted Boxed Section 19.4 lbs. 4" 4½" 79¼"

     Arabian 6' Stairs Hammered Boxed Section 21.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 76½"



Item Weight Height Width Length

     Arabian 8' Level Square Boxed Section 25.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Level Round Boxed Section 23.5 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Level Indented Boxed Section 25.4 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Level Decorative Boxed Section 24.5 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Level Alternating Twisted Boxed Section 29.6 lbs. 4" 4½" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Level Hammered Boxed Section 32.3 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

Item Weight Height Width Length

     Arabian 8' Stair Square Boxed Section 23.0 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Stair Round Boxed Section 22.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Stair Indented Boxed Section 23.1 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Stair Decorative Boxed Section 22.2 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Stair Alternating Twisted Boxed Section 26.2 lbs. 4" 4½" 100½"

     Arabian 8' Stair Hammered Boxed Section 29.2 lbs. 3½" 3¾" 100½"

59ARABIAN SERIES

WEIGHT AND BOX SIZE

Item Qty. Weight Height Width Length

     Skid Lot of 6' Level Sections 44 pcs. 948 lbs. 20" 45" 81"

     Skid Lot of 6' Stair Sections 44 pcs. 879 lbs. 20" 45" 81"

     Skid Lot of 8' Level Sections 44 pcs. 1,190 lbs. 20" 45" 101"

     Skid Lot of 8' Stair Sections 44 pcs. 1,090 lbs. 20" 45" 101"

ARABIAN 8' LEVEL BOXED SECTIONS

ARABIAN 8' STAIR BOXED SECTIONS

SKID LOTS OF 44 ARABIAN BOXED SECTIONS
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Part No. Level w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111911366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

111911368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

111911426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

111911428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111912366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

111912368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

111912426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

111912428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111930000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

111930000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

111930000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

111930000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - SQUARE BALUSTER RAILING

 Section Support
Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES
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A. Arabian Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts

D. Arabian Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Round Balusters (¾" Diameter)

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support
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Part No. Level w/Round Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111811366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

111811368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

111811426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

111811428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Round Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111812366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

111812368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

111812426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

111812428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Round Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111830000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

111830000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

111830000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

111830000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 
55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - ROUND BALUSTER RAILING
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES
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A. Arabian Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts

D. Arabian Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Indented Balusters (¾" x ¾")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support
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Part No. Level w/Indented Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110911366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

110911368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

110911426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

110911428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Indented Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110912366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

110912368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $264.88 ea.  $304.61 ea.

110912426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $231.75 ea.  $266.51 ea.

110912428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Indented Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110930000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

110930000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

110930000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

110930000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 
55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES
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A. Arabian Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Posts

D. Arabian Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Decorative Balusters 
     (¾" Diameter) Bottom Rail

1¼" x 1½" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support
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Part No. Level w/Decorative Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110411366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

110411368-** 36”” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

110411426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

110411428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Decorative Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110412366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

110412368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

110412426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

110412428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Decorative Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110430000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

110430000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

110430000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

110430000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 
55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - DECORATIVE BALUSTER RAILING
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"
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D. Twisted Balusters (¾" x ¾")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support
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ARABIAN SERIES - ALTERNATING TWISTED BALUSTER RAILING

Part No. Level w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
112011366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

112011368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

112011426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

112011428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
112012366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

112012368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

112012426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

112012428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
112030000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

112030000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

112030000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

112030000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

ARABIAN SERIES
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"
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Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.
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ARABIAN SERIES - HAMMERED BALUSTER RAILING

Part No. Level w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110811366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

110811368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

110811426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

110811428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110812366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

110812368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

110812426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

110812428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110830000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

110830000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

110830000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

110830000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

ARABIAN SERIES
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"
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Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.
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Part No. Level w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111311366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

111311368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

111311426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

111311428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111312366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

111312368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

111312426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

111312428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111330000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

111330000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

111330000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

111330000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - BOWED BALUSTER RAILING
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"
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Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.
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Part No. Level w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110111366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

110111368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

110111426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

110111428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110112366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $282.97 ea.  $325.42 ea.

110112368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $362.20 ea.  $416.53 ea.

110112426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

110112428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110130000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $341.62 ea.

110130000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $449.56 ea.

110130000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $375.69 ea.

110130000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $494.51 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - HAMMERED BOWED BALUSTER RAILING
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"
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Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 8' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.

 Section Support
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Part No. Level w/Square Balusters (Pool Code) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111911486-** 48” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $259.57 ea.  $298.51 ea.

111911488-** 48” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $332.25 ea.  $382.09 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters (Pool Code) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111930000-**  48” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $343.11 ea.  $394.58 ea.

111930000-**  48” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $451.52 ea.  $519.25 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02
930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 
930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - SQUARE BALUSTER RAILING
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Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025501-**  2 1/2” x 50” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $96.15 ea.  $110.57 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 
985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Available in 
2½"

Available in 
2½"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½"

ARABIAN SERIES

ACCESSORIES
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Our cable is made from grade 316 stainless steel 
and features a diameter of 1/8" with a 1 x 19 strand construction. 

Fittings are comprised of 300 series Stainless Steel.

CABLE INFILL SPECIFICATIONS

6' H section shown. 8'H section comes with 2 center balusters.

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - w/S.S. CABLE INFILL OVERVIEW
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ARABIAN SERIES - w/S.S. CABLE INFILL OVERVIEW

POST w/PLATES

Standard 
Corner Post

Standard 
End Post

Step 
End Post

Step 
Line Post

Standard 
Blank Post

Standard 
Line Post

CABLE RAIL POST STYLES
Sizes Available Application

38" 2 1/2" Line Post X X

42" 2 1/2" Line Post X X

38" 3 1/4" Line Post Corner Post End Post 

42" 3 1/4" Line Post Corner Post End Post 

Available in: Gloss Black
                     Gloss Bronze
                     Gloss White 
                     Silver
Prior to installation please consult your local building 
codes to meet all safety and code requirements. 

ARABIAN SERIES
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Railing Kit Includes: 
Arabian Top Rail (6' or 8'), Center Baluster(s) & Mounts, Top Rail Mounting Brackets

A.  Post Cap

B.  Arabian Series Top Rail

C.  Posts

D.  Center Baluster(s) w/Mount

E.  S.S. Cable 

F.  Railing Trim

SELECT YOUR KIT LENGTH & STYLE
Please Consult your Local Building Codes. Up to 6’ L x 42” H Guardrail Meets IBC and IRC Building Codes.

Part No.
LEVEL CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Pre-drilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111211366-** 36”” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $107.65 ea.  N/A 
111211368-** 36”” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $137.79 ea.  N/A 

Part No.
STAIR CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Pre-drilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111212366-** 36”” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (34°) 44  $107.65 ea.  N/A 
111212368-** 36”” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (34°) 44  $137.79 ea.  N/A 

Part No.
STAIR CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Undrilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111214366-** 36”” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $89.79 ea.  N/A 
111214368-** 36”” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $114.94 ea.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

SELECT YOUR SS CABLE ROLL SIZE
Part No. STAINLESS STEEL CABLE Qty. List
950810100-00  100’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $77.60 ea.

950810250-00  250’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $174.62 ea.

950810500-00  500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $343.95 ea.

950812500-00  2500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $1534.54 ea.

950815000-00  5000’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $2822.14 ea.

999690040-00  Cable Tension Gauge  $175.28 ea.

SELECT YOUR 36” CABLE RAILING GATE
Part No. CABLE RAILING GATES Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111230000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $765.95 ea.  N/A 
111230000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $805.30 ea.  N/A 

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - w/S.S. 36" CABLE INFILL

Our Cable is Made From Grade 316  Stainless Steel & 
Features a 1/8" Diameter w/1 x 19 Strand Construction. 
Fittings are Comprised of 316L Series Stainless Steel.
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SELECT YOUR RAILING POSTS for 36” Height Applications
Part No. Level 2 1/2” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
283525382-** 38” Level Line Post & Upgrade Kit (Assembled) 50  $252.01 ea.  N/A 
283525381-** 38” Level Line Post (Drilled) 50  $87.76 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Stair 2 1/2” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
284525401-** 40” Stair Line Post (Drilled) 50  $100.98 ea.  N/A 
211025481-**  48” Stair Blank Post 50  $82.52 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Line Post Upgrade Kit Qty. List 
950835251-00  11-Set 2-1/2” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $164.26 ea.

950835321-00  11-Set 3-1/4” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $164.26 ea.

Part No. Level 3 1/4” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
283632383-** 38” Level End Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $418.86 ea.  N/A 
283732383-** 38” Level Corner Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $418.86 ea.  N/A 
283532382-** 38” Level Line Post & Upgrade Kit (Assembled) 50  $263.04 ea.  N/A 
283532381-** 38” Level Line Post (Drilled) 50  $98.78 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Stair 3 1/4” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
284632403-** 40” Stair End Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $418.75 ea.  N/A 
284532401-** 40” Stair Line Post (Drilled) 50  $98.78 ea.  N/A 
211032481-**  48” Stair Blank Post 50  $90.86 ea.  N/A 
284832486-** 48” Stair Blank Post & 11-Pk End Fittings 50  $418.86 ea.  N/A 

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 10%; 2 Skids = Less 15% ● For maximum skid discount mix lines, ends, corners, & blanks ● 1 color per skid

SELECT YOUR POST CAPS & TRIM
Part No. 2 1/2” POST CAPS & TRIM Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910122250-**  2 1/2” Ball Cap 50  $11.82 ea.  $13.59 ea.

952002250-**  2 1/2” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $15.28 ea.  $17.57 ea.

956000250-**  2 1/2”” Post Trim 50  $12.64 ea.  $14.54 ea.

Part No. 3 1/4” POST CAPS & TRIM Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910122320-**  3 1/4” Ball Cap 25  $18.44 ea.  $21.21 ea.

952002320-**  3 1/4” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $19.53 ea.  $22.46 ea.

956000320-**  3 1/4”” Post Trim 50  $15.23 ea.  $17.51 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

SELECT YOUR PORCH POST FOR INLINE CABLE INSTALLATION
Part No. 3 1/4” PORCH POST Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
282533108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Line Post (Drilled) 50  $168.83 ea.  N/A 
282633108-** 3 1/4” x 108” End Post w/Fittings (Assembled) 50  $483.45 ea.  N/A 
282733108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Corner Post w/Fittings (Assembled) 50  $483.45 ea.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 10%; 2 Skids = Less 15% ● For maximum skid discount mix lines, ends, corners, & blanks ● 1 color per skid

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - w/S.S. 36" CABLE INFILL
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SELECT YOUR KIT LENGTH & STYLE
Please Consult your Local Building Codes. Up to 6’ L x 42” H Guardrail Meets IBC and IRC Building Codes.

Part No.
LEVEL CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Pre-drilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111211426-** 42”” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $107.65 ea.  N/A 
111211428-** 42”” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $137.79 ea.  N/A 

Part No.
STAIR CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Pre-drilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111212426-** 42”” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (34°) 44  $107.65 ea.  N/A 
111212428-** 42”” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (34°) 44  $137.79 ea.  N/A 

Part No.
STAIR CABLE INFILL KIT TYPE OPTIONS 

w/Undrilled Center Baluster/s Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111214426-** 42”” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $89.79 ea.  N/A 
111214428-** 42”” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $114.94 ea.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

SELECT YOUR SS CABLE ROLL SIZE
Part No. STAINLESS STEEL CABLE Qty. List
950810100-00  100’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $77.60 ea.

950810250-00  250’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $174.62 ea.

950810500-00  500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $343.95 ea.

950812500-00  2500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $1534.54 ea.

950815000-00  5000’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $2822.14 ea.

999690040-00  Cable Tension Gauge  $175.28 ea.

SELECT YOUR 42” CABLE RAILING GATE
Part No. CABLE RAILING GATES Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111230000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $878.16 ea.  N/A 
111230000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $924.46 ea.  N/A 

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - w/S.S. 42" CABLE INFILL
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Railing Kit Includes: 
Arabian Top Rail (6' or 8'), Center Baluster(s) & Mounts, Top Rail Mounting Brackets

A.  Post Cap 

B.  Arabian Series Top Rail

C.  Posts

D.  Center Baluster(s) w/Mount

E.  S.S. Cable  

F.  Railing Trim

Our Cable is Made From Grade 316  Stainless Steel & 
Features a 1/8" Diameter w/1 x 19 Strand Construction. 
Fittings are Comprised of 316L Series Stainless Steel.
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SELECT YOUR RAILING POSTS for 42” Height Applications
Part No. Level 2 1/2” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
283525442-** 44” Level Line Post & Upgrade Kit (Assembled) 50  $280.18 ea.  N/A 
283525441-** 44” Level Line Post (Drilled) 50  $100.98 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Stair 2 1/2” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
284525461-** 46” Stair Line Post (Drilled) 50  $100.98 ea.  N/A 
211025481-**  48” Stair Blank Post 50  $82.52 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Line Post Upgrade Kit Qty. List 
950835253-00  13-Set 2-1/2” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $179.19 ea.

950835323-00  13-Set 3-1/4” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $179.19 ea.

Part No. Level 3 1/4” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
283632443-** 44” Level End Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $514.65 ea.  N/A 
283732443-** 44” Level Corner Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $514.65 ea.  N/A 
283532442-** 44” Level Line Post & Upgrade Kit (Assembled) 50  $286.62 ea.  N/A 
283532441-** 44” Level Line Post (Drilled) 50  $107.43 ea.  N/A 
Part No. Stair 3 1/4” Cable Rail POSTS w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
284632463-** 46” Stair End Post & Fittings (Assembled) 50  $514.65 ea.  N/A 
284532461-** 46” Stair Line Post (Drilled) 50  $107.43 ea.  N/A 
211032481-**  48” Stair Blank Post 50  $90.86 ea.  N/A 
284832488-** 48” Stair Blank Post & 13-Pk End Fittings 50  $501.43 ea.  N/A 

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 10%; 2 Skids = Less 15% ● For maximum skid discount mix lines, ends, corners, & blanks ● 1 color per skid

SELECT YOUR POST CAPS & TRIM
Part No. 2 1/2” POST CAPS & TRIM Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910122250-**  2 1/2” Ball Cap 50  $11.82 ea.  $13.59 ea.

952002250-**  2 1/2” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $15.28 ea.  $17.57 ea.

956000250-**  2 1/2”” Post Trim 50  $12.64 ea.  $14.54 ea.

Part No. 3 1/4” POST CAPS & TRIM Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910122320-**  3 1/4” Ball Cap 25  $18.44 ea.  $21.21 ea.

952002320-**  3 1/4” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $19.53 ea.  $22.46 ea.

956000320-**  3 1/4”” Post Trim 50  $15.23 ea.  $17.51 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

SELECT YOUR PORCH POST FOR INLINE CABLE INSTALLATION
Part No. 3 1/4” PORCH POST Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
282534108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Line Post (Drilled) 50  $173.63 ea.  N/A 
282634108-** 3 1/4” x 108” End Post w/Fittings (Assembled) 50  $544.75 ea.  N/A 
282734108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Corner Post w/Fittings (Assembled) 50  $544.75 ea.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 10%; 2 Skids = Less 15% ● For maximum skid discount mix lines, ends, corners, & blanks ● 1 color per skid

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

ARABIAN SERIES

ARABIAN SERIES - w/S.S. 42" CABLE INFILL
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ACCESSORIES

S.S. CABLE TOOLS AND SUPPLIES

Part No. Stainless Steel Cable Tools and Supplies Qty. List
999690020-00 Stainless Steel Cable Cutter  $84.53 ea.

999690010-00 Cable Gripping Pliers  $59.53 ea.

999690030-00 Cable Release Tool  $5.46 ea.

999690050-00 Cable Threading Needle  $5.51 ea.

999690040-00 Cable Tension Gauge  $175.28 ea.

999690060-00 Wrench for Wood/Composite Cable Connection  $12.96 ea.

999690083-00 3/16” Allen Wrench (Short Arm)  $12.96 ea.

999490010-00 SS Cable Cleaner & Protectant  $49.61 ea.

999490020-00 Stainless Steel & Chrome Clean  $16.53 ea.

Part No. Stainless Steel Cable Qty. List
950810100-00 100’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $77.60 ea.

950810250-00 250’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $174.62 ea.

950810500-00 500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $343.95 ea.

950812500-00 2500’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $1534.54 ea.

950815000-00 5000’ 1/8” SS Cable Roll  $2822.14 ea.

Part No. Paint Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
999110000-**  Railing Paint Pen  $15.43 pk.  N/A 
999010400-**  Small Paint Can 4.5 oz  $15.11 pk.  $17.38 pk.

999011200-**  Paint Can 12 oz  $40.54 pk.  $46.62 pk.

ARABIAN SERIES
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3½" Long
5⁄8" Diameter

Stair Cable Connector

3½" Long
5⁄8" Diameter

STAINLESS STEEL WOOD/COMPOSITE FITTINGS

Designed for use in wood post or composite post projects. 

3½" Long
5⁄8" Diameter

Level Cable Connector

Part No. 36” Railing Line Post Upgrade Kits Qty. List
950835251-00 11-Set 2-1/2” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $164.26 ea.

950835321-00 11-Set 3-1/4” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $164.26 ea.

Part No. 42” Railing Line Post Upgrade Kits Qty. List
950835253-00 13-Set 2-1/2” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $179.19 ea.

950835323-00 13-Set 3-1/4” Line Post Upgrade Kit  $179.19 ea.

Part No. Level Stainless Steel Wood/Composite Fittings Qty. List
950821001-00  Level Wood Connector (1-set per pack)  $61.85 ea.

950821009-00  Level Wood Connector (10-set per pack) 50  $556.60 ea.

Part No. Stair Stainless Steel Wood/Composite Fittings Qty. List
950822001-00  Stair Wood Connector (1-set per pack)  $77.39 ea.

950822009-00  Stair Wood Connector (10-set per pack) 50  $696.50 ea.

Part No. Stainless Steel Wood/Composite Line Post Upgrade Kit Qty. List
950830001-00  Line Post Cable Channel (1-Set)  $6.65 ea.

950830009-00  Line Post Cable Channel (10-Set) 50  $66.48 ea.

Part No. Intermediate Balusters & Mounts Qty. List
111250338-** 33-7/8”” Cable Railing Center Baluster 50  $21.88 ea.  N/A 
111250396-** 39-5/8”” Cable Railing Center Baluster 50  $21.88 ea.  N/A 
111250390-** 39”” Cable Railing Stair Center Baluster 50  $21.88 ea.  N/A 
111250460-** 46”” Cable Railing Stair Center Baluster 50  $21.88 ea.  N/A 
952130000-**  Square Baluster Mount 200  $2.02 ea.

952140000-**  Square Baluster Stair Mount 200  $2.25 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Qty Discount: 50 (10-Per) = Less 5%; 100 (10-Per) = Less 10%

ARABIAN SERIES
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Part No. Blank Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
110000816-** 6’ Blank Top Rail (No Insert) 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

110000836-** 6’ Blank Bottom Rail (No Insert) 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

110000818-** 8’ Blank Top Rail (No Insert) 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

110000838-** 8’ Blank Bottom Rail (No Insert) 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Part No. Level Square Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111901816-** 6’ Square Level Top Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

111901836-** 6’ Square Level Bottom Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

111901818-** 8’ Square Level Top Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

111901838-** 8’ Square Level Bottom Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Part No. Stair Square Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111902816-** 6’ Square Stair Top Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

111902836-** 6’ Square Stair Bottom Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

111902818-** 8’ Square Stair Top Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

111902838-** 8’ Square Stair Bottom Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Part No. Level Round Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111801816-** 6’ Round Level Top Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

111801836-** 6’ Round Level Bottom Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

111801818-** 8’ Round Level Top Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

111801838-** 8’ Round Level Bottom Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Part No. Stair Round Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111802816-** 6’ Round Stair Top Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

111802836-** 6’ Round Stair Bottom Rail 100  $69.32 ea.  $79.72 ea.

111802818-** 8’ Round Stair Top Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

111802838-** 8’ Round Stair Bottom Rail 100  $92.49 ea.  $106.36 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

ARABIAN SERIES

RAILS ONLY



BEND SECTIONS

Measurements needed for Bend Sections.
(Max rail length = 96")

87

Part No.
Square - Round - Indented 

Bend Sections ‡ Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111935000-** 36” x 6’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $206.93 ea.  $237.97 ea.

111935000-** 36” x 8’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $264.87 ea.  $304.60 ea.

111935000-** 42” x 6’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $231.76 ea.  $266.52 ea.

111935000-** 42” x 8’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $296.67 ea.  $341.17 ea.

Part No.
Decorative - Twisted - Hammered - Bowed - Hammered Bowed 

Bend Sections ‡ Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111935000-** 36” x 6’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $282.98 ea.  $325.42 ea.

111935000-** 36” x 8’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $362.20 ea.  $416.54 ea.

111935000-** 42” x 6’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $316.93 ea.  $364.47 ea.

111935000-** 42” x 8’ Level {Style} Boxed Section 0  $405.67 ea.  $466.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 3+ Sections = Less 15%; 6+ Sections = Less 30%

‡ Measurements are needed for each bend section. (Refer to drawing.) Specify Series.

‡ Bending fee must be added to each section! (Call for lead times)
{Style} = Specify style of baluster.
Bending is not available for stair sections.

Part No. Custom Bending Fixed Fees ‡ Qty. List 
111935000-** Radius of  75°+ 0  $625.00 ea.

111935000-** Radius of 24° to 48° - 74° 0  $795.00 ea.

ARABIAN SERIES

BEND SECTIONS





Lancaster Series Railing

LANCASTER SERIES

CONTENTS
Square Baluster
Alternating Twisted
Hammered Baluster
Bowed Baluster
Hammered Bowed
Pool Code
Rails Only

92,93
94,95
96,97
98,99
100,101
102,103
104

PROFILE

COLORS

GLOSS
BLACK

GLOSS
BRONZE

GLOSS
WHITE

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents the 
color codes. Lancaster series railing 
sections do not include posts, caps 
or trim. For boxed sections to qualify 
for skid discount; each whole skid 
must be one item, size, length, and 
color. No mixing and matching within 
a skid.

Lancaster Series Railing 
with Square Balusters in Textured Black



La
nc

as
te

r S
er

ie
s R

ai
lin

g
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•	 2.8" Wide Top Rail
•	 Railing Height Options: 36" · 42" · 48"
•	 Railing Length Options: 6' · 8'
•	 All Aluminum Balusters 1"
•	 Self-Centering Mounting Brackets
•	 5 Infill Options · 10+ Color Choices
•	 Rattle-Free Vinyl Lined System
•	 Easy to Install Boxed Railing Kits
•	 Low Maintenance Aluminum 
•	 Performance Engineered & Tested to 

ICC Standards
•	 Heavy Wall Extruded Aluminum

FEATURES & BENEFITS BALUSTER & COLOR OPTIONS

Printed representations may vary from actual product color.  See product details for color availability.

GLOSS
BLACK

GLOSS
BRONZE

GLOSS
WHITE

TEXTURED
BLACK

TEXTURED
BRONZE

TEXTURED
WHITE

Lancaster Series Railing 
with Square Balusters in Gloss Black
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LANCASTER SERIES - SQUARE BALUSTER RAILING
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Part No. Level w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
141911366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $304.30 ea.  $349.95 ea.

141911368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $389.52 ea.  $447.95 ea.

141911426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $340.83 ea.  $391.95 ea.

141911428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $436.26 ea.  $501.70 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
141912366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $304.30 ea.  $349.95 ea.

141912368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $389.52 ea.  $447.95 ea.

141912426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $340.83 ea.  $391.95 ea.

141912428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $436.26 ea.  $501.70 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
934010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

141930000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $432.61 ea.  $497.50 ea.

141930000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $569.29 ea.  $654.68 ea.

141930000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $475.86 ea.  $547.24 ea.

141930000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $626.22 ea.  $720.15 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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2.8" x 31/4" (.090")

Top Rail

Bottom Rail

11/2" x 31/4" (.090")

A. Lancaster Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 2.8" x 3¼")

B. Posts

D. Lancaster Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1½" x 3¼")

C. Square Balusters (1" x 1")

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. Posts, caps and 
trim sold separately.



LANCASTER SERIES 93

ACCESSORIES

Available in 
3¼", 4"

Available in 
3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Lancaster posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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A. Lancaster Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 2.8" x 3¼")

B. Posts

E. Lancaster Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1½" x 3¼")

C. Square Balusters (1" x 1")
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D. Twisted Balusters (1" x 1")

LANCASTER SERIES - ALTERNATING TWISTED BALUSTER RAILING

Part No. Level w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
142011366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $410.99 ea.  $472.64 ea.

142011368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $526.06 ea.  $604.97 ea.

142011426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $460.31 ea.  $529.36 ea.

142011428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $589.19 ea.  $677.57 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
142012366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $410.99 ea.  $472.64 ea.

142012368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $526.06 ea.  $604.97 ea.

142012426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $460.31 ea.  $529.36 ea.

142012428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $589.19 ea.  $677.57 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
934010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Alternating Square & Twisted Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

142030000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $432.61 ea.  $497.50 ea.

142030000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $569.29 ea.  $654.68 ea.

142030000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $475.86 ea.  $547.24 ea.

142030000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $626.22 ea.  $720.15 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

2.8" x 31/4" (.090")

Top Rail

Bottom Rail

11/2" x 31/4" (.090")
Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. Posts, caps and 
trim sold separately.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
3¼", 4"

Available in 
3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Lancaster posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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LANCASTER SERIES - HAMMERED BALUSTER RAILING

Part No. Level w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
140811366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $410.99 ea.  $472.64 ea.

140811368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $526.06 ea.  $604.97 ea.

140811426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $460.31 ea.  $529.36 ea.

140811428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $589.19 ea.  $677.57 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
140812366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $410.99 ea.  $472.64 ea.

140812368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $526.06 ea.  $604.97 ea.

140812426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $460.31 ea.  $529.36 ea.

140812428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $589.19 ea.  $677.57 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
934010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Hammered Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

140830000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $432.61 ea.  $497.50 ea.

140830000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $569.29 ea.  $654.68 ea.

140830000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $475.86 ea.  $547.24 ea.

140830000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $626.22 ea.  $720.15 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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A. Lancaster Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 2.8" x 3¼")

B. Posts

D. Lancaster Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1½" x 3¼")

C. Hammered Balusters 
     (1" x 1")

2.8" x 31/4" (.090")

Top Rail

Bottom Rail

11/2" x 31/4" (.090")
Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. Posts, caps and 
trim sold separately.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
3¼", 4"

Available in 
3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Lancaster posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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LANCASTER SERIES - BOWED BALUSTER RAILING

A. Lancaster Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 2.8" x 3¼")

B. Posts 

D. Lancaster Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1½" x 3¼")

C. Bowed Balusters 
     (1" x 1")

B
O

W
ED

Part No. Level w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
141311366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $410.99 ea.  $472.64 ea.

141311368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $526.06 ea.  $604.97 ea.

141311426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $460.31 ea.  $529.36 ea.

141311428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $589.19 ea.  $677.57 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
141312366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $410.99 ea.  $472.64 ea.

141312368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $526.06 ea.  $604.97 ea.

141312426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $460.31 ea.  $529.36 ea.

141312428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $589.19 ea.  $677.57 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
934010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

141330000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $432.61 ea.  $497.50 ea.

141330000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $569.29 ea.  $654.68 ea.

141330000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $475.86 ea.  $547.24 ea.

141330000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $626.22 ea.  $720.15 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

2.8" x 31/4" (.090")

Top Rail

Bottom Rail

11/2" x 31/4" (.090")Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. Posts, caps and 
trim sold separately.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
3¼", 4"

Available in 
3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Lancaster posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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Part No. Level w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
140111366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $410.99 ea.  $472.64 ea.

140111368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $526.06 ea.  $604.97 ea.

140111426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $460.31 ea.  $529.36 ea.

140111428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $589.19 ea.  $677.57 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
140112366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $410.99 ea.  $472.64 ea.

140112368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $526.06 ea.  $604.97 ea.

140112426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $460.31 ea.  $529.36 ea.

140112428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $589.19 ea.  $677.57 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
934010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Hammered Bowed Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

140130000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $432.61 ea.  $497.50 ea.

140130000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $569.29 ea.  $654.68 ea.

140130000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $475.86 ea.  $547.24 ea.

140130000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $626.22 ea.  $720.15 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. Posts, caps and 
trim sold separately.

LANCASTER SERIES - HAMMERED BOWED BALUSTER RAILING

A. Lancaster Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 2.8" x 3¼")

B. Posts

D. Lancaster Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1½" x 3¼")

C. Hammered Bowed Balusters 
     (1" x 1")
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2.8" x 31/4" (.090")

Top Rail

Bottom Rail

11/2" x 31/4" (.090")
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Available in 
3¼", 4"

Available in 
3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Lancaster posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

ACCESSORIES
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Part No. Level w/Square Balusters (Pool Code) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
141911486-** 48” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $381.73 ea.  $438.99 ea.

141911488-** 48” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $488.61 ea.  $561.90 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
934010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters (Pool Code) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

141930000-**  48” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $499.65 ea.  $521.23 ea.

141930000-**  48” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $657.53 ea.  $685.92 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. Posts, caps and 
trim sold separately.

LANCASTER SERIES - SQUARE BALUSTER RAILING

A. Lancaster Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 2.8" x 3¼")

B. Posts

D. Lancaster Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1½" x 3¼")

C. Square Balusters (Pool Code)
      (1" x 1")
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Available in 
4"

Available in 
4"

NEWEL POSTS

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Lancaster posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
211040501-** 4” x 50” Post w/Plate 100  $117.66 ea.  $117.40 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.

ACCESSORIES



LANCASTER SERIES104

RAILS ONLY

Part No. Level Square Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
141901816-** 6’ Square Level Top Rail 100  $103.98 ea.  $119.58 ea.

141901836-** 6’ Square Level Bottom Rail 100  $103.98 ea.  $119.58 ea.

141901818-** 8’ Square Level Top Rail 100  $138.76 ea.  $159.57 ea.

141901838-** 8’ Square Level Bottom Rail 100  $138.76 ea.  $159.57 ea.

Part No. Stair Square Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
141902816-** 6’ Square Stair Top Rail 100  $103.98 ea.  $119.58 ea.

141902836-** 6’ Square Stair Bottom Rail 100  $103.98 ea.  $119.58 ea.

141902818-** 8’ Square Stair Top Rail 100  $138.76 ea.  $159.57 ea.

141902838-** 8’ Square Stair Bottom Rail 100  $138.76 ea.  $159.57 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69







Outlook Series Railing

OUTLOOK SERIES

CONTENTS
Square Baluster 110-112

PROFILE

COLORS

GLOSS
BLACK

GLOSS
BRONZE

GLOSS
WHITE

TEXTURED
BLACK

TEXTURED
BRONZE

TEXTURED
WHITE

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents the 
color codes. Outlook series railing 
sections do not include posts, caps 
or trim. For boxed sections to qualify 
for skid discount; each whole skid 
must be one item, size, length, and 
color. No mixing and matching within 
a skid.

Outlook Series Railing 
with Square Balusters in Textured Bronze
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OUTLOOK SERIES

STOCK
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•	 1½" Flat Top Rail
•	 Railing Height Options: 36" · 42"
•	 Railing Length Options: 5' · 6' · 7' · 8' 
•	 All Aluminum Balusters ⅝"
•	 Self-Centering Mounting Brackets
•	 Square Balusters · 6 Color Choices
•	 Rattle-Free Vinyl Lined System
•	 Easy to Install Boxed Railing Kits
•	 Low Maintenance Aluminum 
•	 Performance Engineered & Tested to 

ICC Standards
•	 Heavy Wall Extruded Aluminum

FEATURES & BENEFITS BALUSTER & COLOR OPTIONS

Printed representations may vary from actual product color.  See product details for color availability.

GLOSS
BLACK

GLOSS
BRONZE

GLOSS
WHITE

TEXTURED
BLACK

TEXTURED
BRONZE

TEXTURED
WHITE

KONASILVER

SPECIAL ORDER
GLOSS
BEIGE

BROWN-
STONE

SPECKLED 
WALNUT

REDWOOD HUNTER
GREEN

Outlook Series Railing 
with Square Balusters in Textured Bronze





OUTLOOK SERIES
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Bottom Rail

1 1/4"x 1"

Top Rail

1 1/2" x 1.530" 

A. Outlook Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1½" x 1.530")

B. Posts 

D. Outlook Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1")

C. Square Balusters (5/8" x 5/8")

110

OUTLOOK SERIES - SQUARE BALUSTER RAILING

 Section Support
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Part No. Level w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
151911365-** 36” x 5’ Level Boxed Section 44  $140.94 ea.  $155.03 ea.

151911366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $163.89 ea.  $180.28 ea.

151911367-** 36” x 7’ Level Boxed Section 44  $186.84 ea.  $205.52 ea.

151911368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $209.78 ea.  $230.76 ea.

151911425-** 42” x 5’ Level Boxed Section 44  $157.88 ea.  $173.67 ea.

151911426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $183.55 ea.  $201.91 ea.

151911427-** 42” x 7’ Level Boxed Section 44  $209.26 ea.  $230.19 ea.

151911428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $234.96 ea.  $258.46 ea.

Part No. Stair w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
151912365-** 36” x 5’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $140.94 ea.  $155.03 ea.

151912366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $163.89 ea.  $180.28 ea.

151912367-** 36” x 7’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $186.84 ea.  $205.52 ea.

151912368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $209.78 ea.  $230.76 ea.

151912425-** 42” x 5’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $157.88 ea.  $173.67 ea.

151912426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $183.55 ea.  $201.91 ea.

151912427-** 42” x 7’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $209.26 ea.  $230.19 ea.

151912428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $234.96 ea.  $258.46 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

935010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  N/A 

935020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  N/A 
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

151930000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $297.06 ea.  $326.77 ea.

151930000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $390.92 ea.  $430.01 ea.

151930000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $326.69 ea.  $359.36 ea.

151930000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $430.01 ea.  $473.01 ea.

(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13 

15% more for SO colors:  GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Boxed section includes: top & bottom rails, balusters, mounting 
brackets with screws, and installation guide. 4' level sections 
include a section support. Posts, caps and trim sold separately.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 4"

Available in 
2½", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

Arabian posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 4"

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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RAILS ONLY

Part No. Level Square Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
151901816-** 6’ Square Level Top Rail 100  $65.85 ea.  $72.44 ea.

151901836-** 6’ Square Level Bottom Rail 100  $65.85 ea.  $72.44 ea.

151901818-** 8’ Square Level Top Rail 100  $87.87 ea.  $96.66 ea.

151901838-** 8’ Square Level Bottom Rail 100  $87.87 ea.  $96.66 ea.

Part No. Stair Square Baluster Rails Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
151902816-** 6’ Square Stair Top Rail 100  $65.85 ea.  $72.44 ea.

151902836-** 6’ Square Stair Bottom Rail 100  $65.85 ea.  $72.44 ea.

151902818-** 8’ Square Stair Top Rail 100  $87.87 ea.  $96.66 ea.

151902838-** 8’ Square Stair Bottom Rail 100  $87.87 ea.  $96.66 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13 

15% more for SO colors:  GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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ADA ALUMINUM HANDRAIL

CONTENTS
ADA Handrail 119

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents 
the color codes. Quantity discount 
available for 50 or more pieces mix 
or match.

ADA Aluminum Handrail 
in Textured Bronze
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ADA ALUMINUM HANDRAIL

ADA Aluminum Handrail 
in Textured Bronze
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ADA ALUMINUM HANDRAIL

B. End Cap

C. P-Loop Return

D. ADA Handrail 
Bracket

F. 5° Radius Elbow (24") H. 34° Radius Elbow (24") J. 104" Straight Handrail K. 90° Radius Elbow (24")

E. Handrail Connector 
with Ring

M. 0-90° Universal 
Elbow 

O. Outside Elbow P. 90° Elbow Bracket
with Ring

T. Straight Wall Bracket
with Ring

U. Gate Return

L. 6" Corner 
Mounting Bracket

Part No. 1 1/2” ADA Aluminum Handrail Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

921021500-** (B) End Cap  $3.14 ea.  $3.61 ea.

921031500-** (C) P-Loop Return  $32.80 ea.  $37.72 ea.

921041500-** (D) ADA Handrail Bracket  $15.61 ea.  $17.95 ea.

921051500-** (E) Handrail Connector w/Ring 150  $7.52 ea.  $8.65 ea.

921061500-** (F) 5° Radius Elbow (24”)  $18.36 ea.  $21.11 ea.

921081500-** (H) 34° Radius Elbow (24”)  $18.36 ea.  $21.11 ea.

921101500-** (J) 104” Straight Handrail  $61.73 ea.  $70.99 ea.

921111500-** (K) 90° Radius Elbow (24”)  $18.36 ea.  $21.11 ea.

921121500-** (L) 6” Corner Mounting Bracket  $27.39 ea.  $31.50 ea.

921131500-** (M) 0 to 90° Universal Elbow  $15.84 ea.  $18.22 ea.

921151500-** (O) Outside Elbow  $11.33 ea.  $13.03 ea.

921161500-** (P) Aluminum 90° Elbow Bracket w/Ring  $30.75 ea.  $35.36 ea.

921201500-** (T) Straight Alum. Wall Bracket w/Ring  $14.61 ea.  $16.80 ea.

921211500-** (U) Gate Return (Includes O)  $43.83 ea.  $50.40 ea.

Qty Discount: 50+ = Less 10%; 200+ = Less 15% (Mix or Match)

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

















Posts • Sleeves

POSTS • SLEEVES

CONTENTS
Structural Posts
Hollow Posts
Newel Posts
Post Wrap

129
129
130
131

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents the 
color codes. For post items to qualify 
for skid discount; each whole skid 
must be one item, size, length, and 
color. No mixing and matching within 
a skid.

Aluminum Post Wrap
in Gloss Bronze
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POSTS • SLEEVES

Aluminum Post Wrap
in Gloss Black
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Part No. Structural Porch Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
212132108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Structural Porch Post 44  $195.02 ea.  $224.27 ea.

212140108-** 4” x 108” Structural Porch Post 44  $225.50 ea.  $259.33 ea.

Part No. Hollow Porch Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
212332108-** 3 1/4” x 108” Hollow Porch Post 44  $152.30 ea.  $175.15 ea.

212340108-** 4” x 108” Hollow Porch Post 44  $182.66 ea.  $210.06 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

PORCH POSTS

1
0

8
"

3 1/4" (4")

1
0

8
"

3 1/4" (4")

A

B

C

A = �4" TOP & BOTTOM 
MOUNTING PLATES 

B = 4" POST TRIM

C = �4" x 108" POST

Structural Hollow

1
0
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3 1/4" (4")

1
0
8
"

3 1/4" (4")

A

C

A = �3¼" TOP & BOTTOM 
MOUNTING PLATES 

C = �3¼" x 108" POST

B = 3¼" POST TRIM

B

HollowStructural
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Part No. Newel Posts w/Plates Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-** 2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-** 2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-** 2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025501-** 2 1/2” x 50” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $96.15 ea.  $110.57 ea.

221032381-** 3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-** 3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-** 3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-** 4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-** 4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025380-** 2 1/2” x 38” Post 100  $45.50 ea.  $52.33 ea.

221025480-** 2 1/2” x 48” Post 100  $58.03 ea.  $66.73 ea.

221025780-** 2 1/2” x 78” Post 100  $89.65 ea.  $103.10 ea.

221032380-** 3 1/4” x 38” Post 100  $54.04 ea.  $62.15 ea.

221032480-** 3 1/4” x 48” Post 100  $66.78 ea.  $76.80 ea.

221032780-** 3 1/4” x 78” Post 100  $99.33 ea.  $114.23 ea.

221040380-** 4” x 38” Post 100  $64.85 ea.  $74.58 ea.

221040480-** 4” x 48” Post 100  $77.98 ea.  $89.68 ea.

221040780-** 4” x 78” Post 100  $119.19 ea.  $137.07 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skids = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

NEWEL POSTS

2½" x 38" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125") 
2½" x 78" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness) (.125" = wall thickness) (.135" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
3¼" x 78" (.125")

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
4" x 78" (.135")

Posts with a welded ⅜" aluminum plate 
(½" Plate For 4" Posts)

These can be installed on concrete, wood or composite 
decking. (Fasteners not included) 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"
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PORCH POST WRAP

Part No. Porch Post Wrap Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
272460108-** 6” x 108” Square Post Cladding (4-Pk) 44  $228.77 ea.  $263.09 ea.

952002600-** 6” (2-Piece) Post Trim 40  $28.86 ea.  $33.19 ea.

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69













Accessories

ACCESSORIES

CONTENTS
Post Caps & Trim
Post Accessories
Mounting Brackets 
Wedges
Balusters & Mounts
Ring Kits
Baluster Collards
Scrolls, Centerpieces
Paint
Third Rail Option Kits
Third Rail Contemporary
Patio Barrier Railing
Screws

139
140,141
142-145
142-145
146,147
148
148
148
148
149
150,151
152
153

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents the 
color codes. 

Flat Post Cap, American Level Mounting Bracket
in Textured Bronze
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ACCESSORIES

Flat Post Cap, American Horizontal Swivel Mounting Bracket
in Textured Bronze



ACCESSORIES 139

POST CAPS AND TRIM

Post Cap Ball Cap Post Trim

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-** 2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910122250-** 2 1/2” Ball Cap 50  $11.82 ea.  $13.59 ea.

910121320-** 3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910122320-** 3 1/4” Ball Cap 25  $18.44 ea.  $21.21 ea.

910121400-** 4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

910122400-** 4” Ball Cap 20  $30.90 ea.  $35.54 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-** 2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952002250-** 2 1/2” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $15.28 ea.  $17.57 ea.

952000320-** 3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952002320-** 3 1/4” (2-Piece) Post Trim 50  $19.53 ea.  $22.46 ea.

952000400-** 4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

952002400-** 4” (2-Piece) Post Trim 40  $24.75 ea.  $28.46 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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POST OPTIONS

CROSS OVER ADAPTERS

Part No. Level Crossover Adapters (American Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952201250-** 2 1/2” Level Cross Over Adapter 20  $55.05 ea.  $63.31 ea.

952201320-** 3 1/4” Level Cross Over Adapter 20  $61.94 ea.  $71.23 ea.

952201400-** 4” Level Cross Over Adapter  $75.13 ea.  $86.40 ea.

Part No. Stair Crossover Adapters (American Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952202250-** 2 1/2” Stair Cross Over Adapter 15  $55.05 ea.  $63.31 ea.

952202320-** 3 1/4” Stair Cross Over Adapter 15  $61.94 ea.  $71.23 ea.

952202400-** 4” Stair Cross Over Adapter  $75.13 ea.  $86.40 ea.

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Level Crossover Adapters (Arabian Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
951201250-** 2 1/2” Level Cross Over Adapter 20  $55.05 ea.  $63.31 ea.

951201320-** 3 1/4” Level Cross Over Adapter 20  $61.94 ea.  $71.23 ea.

951201400-** 4” Level Cross Over Adapter  $75.13 ea.  $86.40 ea.

Part No. Stair Crossover Adapters (Arabian Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
951202250-** 2 1/2” Stair Cross Over Adapter 15  $55.05 ea.  $63.31 ea.

951202320-** 3 1/4” Stair Cross Over Adapter 15  $61.94 ea.  $71.23 ea.

951202400-** 4” Stair Cross Over Adapter  $75.13 ea.  $86.40 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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POST ACCENTS

End Post Accent

POST SIDE MOUNT 
BRACKET

Lamb's Tongue 
Rail Accent

Rail End Cap

POST OPTIONS

POST MOUNT 
UNDERDECK 

BRACKET

Part No. Post Side Mount Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
941825000-** 2 1/2” Post Side Mount Bracket 30  $42.97 ea.  $49.42 ea.

941832000-** 3 1/4” Post Side Mount Bracket 18  $45.95 ea.  $52.84 ea.

941840000-** 4” Post Side Mount Bracket 10  $49.34 ea.  $56.74 ea.

Part No. Post Mount Underdeck Brackets Qty. List

940917570-00 Post Underdeck Brackets 1/4” 30  $18.29 ea.

940917579-00 Post Underdeck Brackets 1/4” (Includes Hardware) 30  $20.55 ea.

Part No. Post Accents Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
951020000-** End Post Accent 25  $28.00 ea.  $32.20 ea.

951030000-** Lamb’s Tongue Rail Accent 15  $24.98 ea.  $28.73 ea.

951040000-** Rail End Cap 20  $24.49 ea.  $28.16 ea.

Part No. Angled Post Qty. Price

Extra to weld plate on an angle Call

Extra for routed trim to fit angled post Call

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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AMERICAN BRACKETS & WEDGES

6" or 8" Round Column Wedge                   
Please specify Stair or Level when ordering. 

Level Rail

Stair Rail, 32°- 36°

45° Angle

Universal Stair Rail, 0°- 50°

Universal Swivel, 0°- 52° Vertical Swivel, 0°- 30°

Horizontal Swivel, 0° - 40°

Horizontal Swivel Wedge, 5°-7° 

Part No. Level Brackets & Wedges (American Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-** Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932010012-** Level Top Rail, (2/Pk) 44 $17.60pk. $20.24pk.

932014504-** 45° Angle (4/Pk) 24  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932015504-** Horizontal Swivel, 0°-40° (4/Pk) 24  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.

932015512-** Swivel Horizontal Top, 0°-40° (2/Pk) 24 $35.19pk. $40.47pk.

932115502-** Horizontal Swivel Wedge, 5°-7° (2/Pk) 24  $18.79 pk.  $21.61 pk.

932116804-** 6” or 8” Round Column Wedge (Level, 4/Pk) 25  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.

Part No. Stair Brackets & Wedges (American Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932020004-** Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932026004-** Vertical Swivel, 0°-30° (4/Pk) 24  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.

932027004-** Universal Swivel, 0°-52° (4/Pk) 24  $106.90 pk.  $122.94 pk.

932020012-**  Stair Top 32°- 36° (2/Pk) 50  $17.60 pk.  $20.24 pk.

932026012-**  Swivel Vertical Top 0° to 30° (2/Pk) 50  $35.19 pk.  $40.47 pk.

932027012-**  Swivel Universal Top 0° to 52° (2/Pk) 50  $63.07 pk.  $72.53 pk.

932028004-** Universal Stair Rail, Any Degree (4/Pk) 25  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932126804-** 6” or 8” Round Column Wedge (Stair, 4/Pk)  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.
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6" or 8" Round Column Wedge                   
Please specify Stair or Level when ordering. 

Horizontal Swivel 
Wedge Top, 5°-7°

Level Deckboard Bracket 45° Angle Top Horizontal Swivel Top,
 0° - 40°

Stair Deckboard Bracket
(Stair Down, Stair Up)

Part No. Level Deckboard Mounting Brackets & Wedges (American Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010092-** Level Deckboard Mounting Kit (2/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932014592-** 45° Angle Top (2/Pk) 24  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932015592-** Horizontal Swivel Top, 0°-40° (2/Pk) 24  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.

932115592-** Horizontal Swivel Wedge Top, 5°-7° (2/Pk) 24  $18.79 pk.  $21.61 pk.

Part No. Stair Deckboard Mounting Brackets & Wedges (American Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932020092-** Stair Rail Top, 32°-36° (2/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

AMERICAN DECKBOARD MOUNTING BRACKETS
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ARABIAN BRACKETS & WEDGES

6" or 8" Round Column Wedge                   
Please specify Stair or Level when ordering. 

Level Rail

Stair Rail, 32°- 36°

45° Angle

Universal Stair Rail, 0°- 50°

Universal Swivel, 0°- 52° Vertical Swivel, 0°- 30°

Horizontal Swivel,
 0° - 40°

Horizontal Swivel Wedge, 
5°- 7°

Part No. Level Brackets & Wedges (Arabian Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931010004-** Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931010012-** Level Top Rail, (2/Pk) 44 $17.60pk. $20.24pk.

931014504-** 45° Angle (4/Pk) 24  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931015504-** Horizontal Swivel, 0°- 40° (4/Pk) 24  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.

931015512-** Swivel Horizontal Top, 0°-40° (2/Pk) 24 $35.19pk. $40.47pk.

931115502-** Horizontal Swivel Wedge, 5°- 7° (2/Pk) 50  $19.17 pk.  $22.05 pk.

931116804-** 6” or 8” Round Column Wedge (Level, 4/Pk) 25  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.

Part No. Stair Brackets & Wedges (Arabian Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
931020004-** Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931026004-** Vertical Swivel, 0°- 30° (4/Pk) 24  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.

931027004-** Universal Swivel, 0°- 52° (4/Pk) 24  $106.90 pk.  $122.94 pk.

931020012-**  Stair Top 32°- 36° (2/Pk) 50  $17.60 pk.  $20.24 pk.

931026012-**  Swivel Vertical Top 0° to 30° (2/Pk) 50  $35.19 pk.  $40.47 pk.

931027012-**  Swivel Universal Top 0° to 52° (2/Pk) 50  $63.07 pk.  $72.53 pk.

931028004-** Universal Stair Rail, 0°- 50° (4/Pk) 25  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

931126804-** 6” or 8” Round Column Wedge (Stair, 4/Pk)  $59.68 pk.  $68.63 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04
15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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LANCASTER & OUTLOOK BRACKETS & WEDGES

6" or 8" Round Column Wedge                   
Please specify Stair or Level when ordering. 

Level Rail

Stair Rail, 32°- 36° Universal Stair Rail, 0°- 50°

Level Rail Stair Rail, 32°- 36°45° Angle Vertical Swivel, 0°- 30°Horizontal Swivel, 0° - 40°

45° Angle Horizontal Swivel,
 0° - 40°

6" or 8" Round Column Wedge                   
Please specify Stair or Level when ordering. 

Part No. Level Brackets & Wedges (Lancaster Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
934010004-** Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934014504-** 45° Angle (4/Pk) 24  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934015504-** Horizontal Swivel, 0°- 40° (4/Pk) 24  $89.50 pk.  $102.93 pk.

934116804-** 6” or 8” Round Column Wedge (Level, 4/Pk) 25  $89.53 pk.  $102.96 pk.

Part No. Stair Brackets & Wedges (Lancaster Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
934020004-** Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934028004-** Universal Stair Rail, 0°- 50° (4/Pk) 25  $44.75 pk.  $51.46 pk.

934126804-** 6” or 8” Round Column Wedge (Stair, 4/Pk)  $89.53 pk.  $102.96 pk.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Level Brackets (Outlook Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

935010004-** Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  N/A 

935014504-** 45° Angle (4/Pk) 24  $29.84 pk.  N/A 

935015504-** Horizontal Swivel, 0°- 40° (4/Pk) 24  $59.68 pk.  N/A 

Part No. Stair Brackets (Outlook Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

935020004-** Stair Rail, 32°- 36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  N/A 

935026004-** Vertical Swivel, 0°- 30° (4/Pk) 24  $59.68 pk.  N/A 

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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BALUSTERS & BALUSTER MOUNTS
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BALUSTERS

Part No. Balusters (American & Arabian Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
121950330-** 3/4” x 33” Square Baluster 100  $4.01 ea.  $4.61 ea.

121950390-** 3/4” x 39” Square Baluster 100  $4.65 ea.  $5.35 ea.

121850330-** 3/4” x 33” Round Baluster 100  $4.01 ea.  $4.61 ea.

121850390-** 3/4” x 39” Round Baluster 100  $4.65 ea.  $5.35 ea.

120950330-** 3/4” x 33” Indented Baluster 100  $4.01 ea.  $4.61 ea.

120950390-** 3/4” x 39” Indented Baluster 100  $4.65 ea.  $5.35 ea.

122050330-** 3/4” x 33” Twisted Baluster 100  $8.60 ea.  $9.89 ea.

122050390-** 3/4” x 39” Twisted Baluster 100  $9.87 ea.  $11.35 ea.

120850330-** 3/4” x 33” Hammered Baluster 100  $8.60 ea.  $9.89 ea.

120850390-** 3/4” x 39” Hammered Baluster 100  $9.87 ea.  $11.35 ea.

120450330-** 3/4” x 33” Decorative Baluster 100  $8.60 ea.  $9.89 ea.

120450390-** 3/4” x 39” Decorative Baluster 100  $9.87 ea.  $11.35 ea.

121350330-** 3/4” x 33” Bowed Baluster 100  $8.60 ea.  $9.89 ea.

121350390-** 3/4” x 39” Bowed Baluster 100  $9.87 ea.  $11.35 ea.

120150330-** 3/4” x 33” Hammered Bowed Baluster 100  $8.60 ea.  $9.89 ea.

120150390-** 3/4” x 39” Hammered Bowed Baluster 100  $9.87 ea.  $11.35 ea.

Part No. Balusters (Lancaster Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
141950300-** 1” x 30” Square Baluster 100  $6.04 ea.  $6.95 ea.

141950360-** 1” x 36” Square Baluster 100  $7.04 ea.  $8.10 ea.

142050300-** 1” x 30” Twisted Baluster 100  $13.18 ea.  $15.16 ea.

142050360-** 1” x 36” Twisted Baluster 100  $15.32 ea.  $17.62 ea.

140850300-** 1” x 30” Hammered Baluster 100  $13.18 ea.  $15.16 ea.

140850360-** 1” x 36” Hammered Baluster 100  $15.32 ea.  $17.62 ea.

141350300-** 1” x 30” Bowed Baluster 100  $13.18 ea.  $15.16 ea.

141350360-** 1” x 36” Bowed Baluster 100  $15.32 ea.  $17.62 ea.

140150300-** 1” x 30” Hammered Bowed Baluster 100  $13.18 ea.  $15.16 ea.

140150360-** 1” x 36” Hammered Bowed Baluster 100  $15.32 ea.  $17.62 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03
15% more for SO colors: GLKona: 04 GLBrownstone: 05, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13,  GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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BALUSTER MOUNTS

BALUSTERS & BALUSTER MOUNTS
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Part No. Baluster Mounts (American & Arabian Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952130000-** Square Baluster Mount 200  $2.02 ea.  $2.32 ea.

952140000-** Square Baluster Stair Mount 200  $2.25 ea.  $2.59 ea.

952110000-** Round Baluster Mount 200  $2.02 ea.  $2.32 ea.

952120000-** Round Baluster Stair Mount 200  $2.25 ea.  $2.59 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Balusters (Outlook Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

151950332-** 5/8” x 33-1/4” Square Baluster 100  $3.41 ea.  N/A 

151950392-** 5/8” x 39-1/4” Square Baluster 100  $3.97 ea.  N/A 
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RING KITS & SQUARE BALUSTER COLLARS

SCROLLS, CENTER PIECES, SUPPORTS & PAINT

Gingerbread 
Corner Scroll

10½"

12" 

Butterfly Center Piece

3¾" High 
4" Wide 

Square Baluster Collar Level Ring Kit  Stair Ring Kit

Snap On Section  
Support

RING KITS - LEVEL & STAIR BALUSTER COLLAR

Part No. Level Ring Kits Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

952900160-** 6’ Level Ring Kit  $207.06 ea.  $238.12 ea.

952900180-** 8’ Level Ring Kit  $258.46 ea.  $297.23 ea.

Part No. Stair Ring Kits Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

952900260-** 6’ Stair Ring Kit  $181.39 ea.  $208.60 ea.

952900280-** 8’ Stair Ring Kit  $252.71 ea.  $290.62 ea.

Part No. Square Baluster Collars Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952980000-** Square Baluster Collar [Tex Black] 100  $9.37 ea.  $10.78 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Scrolls & Center Pieces Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952940000-** Gingerbread Corner Scroll 20  $37.26 ea.  $42.85 ea.

952930000-** Butterfly Center Piece 100  $10.86 ea.  $12.49 ea.

Part No. Snap On Section Support Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952251000-** Snap On Section Support 100  $9.03 ea.  $10.38 ea.

Part No. Paint Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

999110000-** Railing Paint Pen  $15.43 ea.  N/A 

999010400-** Small Paint Can 4.5 oz  $15.11 ea.  $17.38 ea.

999011200-** Paint Can 12 oz  $40.54 ea.  $46.62 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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THIRD RAIL - TRADITIONAL

THIRD RAIL WITH BUTTERFLY ACCENT

THIRD RAIL OPTION KITS

THIRD RAIL WITH RING ACCENT

Part No.
Level Third Rail Option Kits for Square Balusters 

(Purchase in addition to Rail Section.) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111915006-** 6’ Square Traditional Level Third Rail Option 44  $86.09 ea.  $99.00 ea.

111915008-** 8’ Square Traditional Level Third Rail Option 44  $109.03 ea.  $125.38 ea.

111917006-** 6’ Square Level Third Rail Option w/Ring Accent 44  $293.16 ea.  $337.13 ea.

111917008-** 8’ Square Level Third Rail Option w/Ring Accent 44  $367.49 ea.  $422.61 ea.

111919006-** 6’ Square Level Third Rail Option w/Butterfly Accent 44  $245.13 ea.  $281.90 ea.

111919008-** 8’ Square Level Third Rail Option w/Butterfly Accent 44  $317.89 ea.  $365.57 ea.

Part No.
Stair Third Rail Option Kits  

(Purchase in addition to Rail Section.) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111916006-** 6’ Square Traditional Stair Third Rail Option 44  $86.09 ea.  $99.00 ea.

111916008-** 8’ Square Traditional Stair Third Rail Option 44  $109.03 ea.  $125.38 ea.

111918006-** 6’ Square Stair Third Rail Option w/Ring Accent 44  $265.72 ea.  $305.58 ea.

111918008-** 8’ Square Stair Third Rail Option w/Ring Accent 44  $361.75 ea.  $416.01 ea.

Part No.
Level Third Rail Option Kits For Round Balusters 

(Purchase in addition to Rail Section.) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111815006-** 6’ Round Traditional Level Third Rail Option 44  $86.09 ea.  $99.00 ea.

111815008-** 8’ Round Traditional Level Third Rail Option 44  $109.03 ea.  $125.38 ea.

Part No.
 Stair Third Rail Option Kits For Round Balusters 

(Purchase in addition to Rail Section.) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
111816006-** 6’ Round Traditional Stair Third Rail Option 44  $86.09 ea.  $99.00 ea.

111816008-** 8’ Round Traditional Stair Third Rail Option 44  $109.03 ea.  $125.38 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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 All 8' Level Sections will include a Section support

Bottom Rail

11/4" x 11/2" (.070")

Top Rail

1¾" x 1⅞" (.070")

A. American Series Top Rail
	 (see profile 1¾" x 1⅞")

B. Third Rail Contemporary

D. American Series Bottom Rail
	 (see profile 1¼" x 1½")

C. Square Balusters

THIRD RAIL CONTEMPORARY

Part No. Level w/Contemporary Third Rail Accent Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

122311366-** 36” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $227.63 ea.  N/A 

122311368-** 36” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $291.36 ea.  N/A 

122311426-** 42” x 6’ Level Boxed Section 44  $254.94 ea.  N/A 

122311428-** 42” x 8’ Level Boxed Section 44  $326.32 ea.  N/A 

Part No. Stair w/Contemporary Third Rail Accent Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

122312366-** 36” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $227.63 ea.  N/A 

122312368-** 36” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $291.36 ea.  N/A 

122312426-** 42” x 6’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $254.94 ea.  N/A 

122312428-** 42” x 8’ Stair Boxed Section (32°-36°) 44  $326.32 ea.  N/A 

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Special orders are 15% more ● For example: mixing Black rails and Bronze balusters.

Part No. Mounting Brackets Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
932010004-**  Level Rail, (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.

932020004-**  Stair Rail, 32°-36° (4/Pk) 44  $29.84 pk.  $34.32 pk.
Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Part No. Gates w/Square Balusters Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

122330000-** 36” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $371.33 ea.  N/A 

122330000-** 36” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $488.65 ea.  N/A 

122330000-** 42” High x  36” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $408.36 ea.  N/A 

122330000-** 42” High x  48” Wide (exact) Railing Gate  $537.52 ea.  N/A 
(Gates do not include Hardware) ● Gates are made to order and are non-returnable.          

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Part No. Gate Hardware Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 ea.

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match) ● See Gate Hardware Tab for complete selection.
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ACCESSORIES

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

Available in 
2½", 3¼", 4"

NEWEL POSTS
2½" x 38" (.125")
2½" x 44" (.125") 
2½" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

3¼" x 38" (.125")
3¼" x 44" (.125")
3¼" x 48" (.125")
(.125" = wall thickness)

4" x 38" (.135")
4" x 48" (.135")
(.135" = wall thickness)

POST w/WELDED PLATE POST CAPS POST TRIM

American posts with a welded ⅜" 
aluminum plate (½" Plate For 4" Posts). 

These can be installed on concrete, wood 
or composite decking. (Fasteners not 

included) Please consult your local building 
codes for post mounting requirements. 

Available in 2½", 3¼", 4"

Part No. Newel Posts Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
221025381-**  2 1/2” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $71.06 ea.  $81.72 ea.

221025441-**  2 1/2” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221025481-**  2 1/2” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.52 ea.  $94.90 ea.

221032381-**  3 1/4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $82.25 ea.  $94.59 ea.

221032441-**  3 1/4” x 44” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221032481-**  3 1/4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $90.86 ea.  $104.49 ea.

221040381-**  4” x 38” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $94.57 ea.  $108.76 ea.

221040481-**  4” x 48” Post w/Welded Plate 100  $104.69 ea.  $120.39 ea.

Qty Discount: 1 Skid = Less 5%; 2 Skids = Less 10%; 3+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Part No. Screws Qty. List 

985529352-00  19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985530401-00  5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

Part No. Post Caps Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
910121250-**  2 1/2” Flat Cap 100  $5.11 ea.  $5.88 ea.

910121320-**  3 1/4” Flat Cap 100  $5.63 ea.  $6.47 ea.

910121400-**  4” Flat Cap 50  $11.19 ea.  $12.87 ea.

Part No. Post Trim Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
952000250-**  2 1/2” Post Trim 50  $10.18 ea.  $11.71 ea.

952000320-**  3 1/4” Post Trim 50  $13.02 ea.  $14.97 ea.

952000400-**  4” Post Trim 40  $18.23 ea.  $20.96 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10%

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Additional post cap & trim options available in the Accessories tab.
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PATIO DOOR BARRIER RAILING

Patio Door Barrier Rail End Patio Door Barrier Rail Section

Barrier Rail Close-Up Hardware Close-Up

Part No. Patio Door Barrier Railing (American Series) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

121928403-** 40” x 36” Patio Door Barrier Rail Section 44  $139.24 ea.  N/A 

121928405-** 40” x 69” Patio Door Barrier Rail Section 44  $240.27 ea.  N/A 

121928406-** 40” x 72” Patio Door Barrier Rail Section 44  $240.27 ea.  N/A 

121928408-** 40” x 96” Patio Door Barrier Rail Section 44  $319.43 ea.  N/A 

Qty Discount: 1-2 Skids = Less 5%; 3-5 Skids = Less 10%; 6+Skids = Less 15% ● For max skid qty discount options see series table of contents page.         

Standard colors: TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13
15% more for SO colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, 
GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69
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SCREWS

Part No. Screws Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
981010070-** #10 x 3/4” Pan Head Screw 1000  $0.20 ea.  $0.23 ea.

980010100-** #10 x 1” Flat Head Screw 1000  $0.20 ea.  $0.23 ea.

980010150-** #10 x 1-1/2” Flat Head Screw 1000  $0.34 ea.  $0.39 ea.

981010200-** #10 x 2” Pan Head Screw 1000  $0.37 ea.  N/A 
980012100-** #12 x 1” Flat Head Screw 1000  $0.23 ea.  $0.26 ea.

980012200-** #12 x 2” Flat Head Screw 1000  $0.50 ea.  $0.58 ea.

980012250-** #12 x 2-1/2” Flat Head Screw 1000  $0.53 ea.  $0.58 ea.

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04 

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69, GLSilver: 67

Part No. Screws Qty. List

985529272-00 19/64” x 2-3/4” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.04 ea.

985529352-00 19/64” x 3-1/2” GRK Caliburn Concrete Screw 400  $1.22 ea.

985529502-00 5/16” x 5” GRK Concrete Screw 400  $1.49 ea.

985530401-00 5/16” x 4” GRK SS Wood Screw (Standard) 400  $1.22 ea.

985530601-00 5/16” x 6” GRK SS Wood Screw 400  $2.42 ea.

999699400-00 T-40 Drill Driver Bit (Concrete) 400  $0.63 ea.

999699300-00 T-30 Drill Driver Bit (Wood) 400  $0.63 ea.

Qty Discount: 1+ Boxes = Less 10% 





Gate Hardw
are

GATE HARDWARE

CONTENTS
D&D Technologies 157,158

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents the 
color codes. Quantity discount for 72 
or more pieces mix and match.
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GATE HARDWARE



GATE HARDWARE 157

GATE HARDWARE

Heavy Duty  
Multi-Adjust Hinge

approx. 3¾" high
(Ideal Hinge Gap = 1")

Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge
approx. 3¾" high

(Ideal Hinge Gap = 1")

Regular Multi-Adjust
Round Post Hinge 

(Ideal Hinge Gap = 1")

Heavy Duty
Round Post Hinge

(Ideal Hinge Gap = 1")

Self-Closing Gate Hinges
approx. 3¾" high

(Ideal Hinge Gap = ¾")

Heavy Duty S.S. 
Self-Closing Gate Hinges
approx. 3¾" high

(Ideal Hinge Gap = ¾")

Part No. Hinges Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930402110-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA1  $90.80 set  N/A 

930402120-** Regular Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCAMA2WT  $90.80 set  $90.80 set

930402210-** Heavy Duty Multi-Adjust Hinge (D&D) - TCHDMA1  $122.47 set  $122.47 set

930402122-** Multi-adjust Round Post Hinges (D&D) - TCAMA2RND  $90.89 set  N/A 

930402211-** Heavy Duty Round Post Hinges  (D&D) - TCHDRND1-MK2  $107.92 set  N/A 

930401120-** Self-Closing Gate Hinges (D&D) - TCA1L2S3  $49.89 set  $49.89 set

930700200-** HD Self-Closing SS Adj Hinge (NW) - NW171SCPSSS  $65.87 set  N/A 



GATE HARDWARE158

Lockable Magnetic 
Gate Latch

Lockable Gate Latch
approx. 6" high

(Ideal Latch Gap = ¾")

LokkLatch External 
Access Kit

Operates latch from 
outside the fence

Lockable Gate 
Latch Deluxe 

approx. 6¾" high

20" MagnaLatch w/Alarm
ML3ATPKA

20" MagnaLatch
ML3TPKA

10" MagnaLatch w/Alarm
ML3AVPKA

10" MagnaLatch
ML3VPKA

GATE HARDWARE

18"

4-3/16"

24"

4-3/16"

18" Lockable 
Drop Pin

LB218BX-KSA

24" Lockable 
Drop Pin

LB224BS-KSA

Gate Handle S3
LL3GH

Part No. Latches Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930443121-** 10” Magna Latch Alert (D&D) - ML3AVPKA  $337.92 ea.  N/A 

930443221-** 20” Magna Latch Alert (D&D) - ML3ATPKA  $348.83 ea.  N/A 

930443120-** 10” Magna Latch (D&D) - ML3VPKA  $115.60 ea.  N/A 

930443220-** 20” Magna Latch (D&D) - ML3TPKA  $122.06 ea.  N/A 

930412020-** Lockable Gate Latch (D&D) - LLAA  $45.52 ea.  $45.52 

930413010-** LokkLatch Deluxe (D&D) - LLDAB-K  $141.53 ea.  $141.53 

930415020-** LokkLatch Magnetic (D&D) - LLMKA  $155.36 ea.  N/A 

930412120-** External Access Kit (D&D) - LLB  $32.40 ea.  $32.40 

Part No. Drop Bolts & Handles Qty. Black: 01 White: 02

930451180-** 18” D&D) Gate Drop Pin (D&D) - LB118BX-KSA  $123.34 ea.  $123.34 

930451240-** 24” D&D) Gate Drop Pin (D&D) - LB124BX-KSA  $136.91 ea.  $136.91 

930458000-** Drop Pin Plate (D&D) - LBBPBG  $21.46 ea.  $21.46 

930463000-** Gate Handle Series 3 (D&D) - LL3GH  $8.42 ea.  N/A 

930460000-** Gate Handle (D&D) - LLHBG  N/A  $8.10 

Quantity Discount: 72+ = Less 10% (Mix & Match)















Placid Point Lighting

PLACID POINT LIGHTING

CONTENTS
Placid Point Lighting 167-169

Prices effective:  January 1, 2019
Terms:  Net 30 days to approved accounts.
Otherwise:  Cash, check or money order. 
Prices F.O.B. New Holland, PA / Prices 
subject to change without notice.

Important Notifications:
Qty. indicates Box or Skid quantities. 
The ** in Part Number represents the 
color codes. Quantity discount for 7 
or more boxes.

Decorative Post Cap Lights
on American Series Railing in Textured Bronze
The Fence Experts - Gap, PA
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PLACID POINT LIGHTING

Decorative Post Cap Light, Post & Stair Accent Lights
on American Series Railing in Textured Bronze
The Fence Experts - Gap, PA



PLACID POINT LIGHTING 167

Part No. Post Cap Lights Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
912317250-** 2 1/2” Decorative Post Cap Light 8  $36.33 ea.  $41.78 ea.

912317320-** 3 1/4” Decorative Post Cap Light 8  $39.56 ea.  $45.49 ea.

912317400-** 4” Decorative Post Cap Light 8  $41.97 ea.  $48.27 ea.

912319250-** 2 1/2” Pyramid Post Cap Light 8  $36.33 ea.  $41.78 ea.

912319320-** 3 1/4” Pyramid Post Cap Light 8  $39.56 ea.  $45.49 ea.

912319400-** 4” Pyramid Post Cap Light 8  $41.97 ea.  $48.27 ea.

Part No. Post Cap Down Lights Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
912318250-** 2 1/2” Decorative Post Cap Down Light 8  $50.15 ea.  $57.67 ea.

912318320-** 3 1/4” Decorative Post Cap Down Light 8  $53.39 ea.  $61.40 ea.

912318400-** 4” Decorative Post Cap Down Light 8  $55.81 ea.  $64.18 ea.

912320250-** 2 1/2” Pyramid Post Cap Down Light 8  $50.15 ea.  $57.67 ea.

912320320-** 3 1/4” Pyramid Post Cap Down Light 8  $53.39 ea.  $61.40 ea.

912320400-** 4” Pyramid Post Cap Down Light 8  $55.81 ea.  $64.18 ea.

4" Decorative 
Post Cap Light

4" Decorative 
Post Cap Down Light

4" Pyramid
Post Cap Light

4" Pyramid 
Post Cap Down Light

PLACID POINT LIGHTING

•	Frosted lens diffuses light outward

•	Create stunning effects around decks and yard

•	Cap sizes available for 2½" ·  3¼" · 4" Posts

•	Adapter available to fit 2" Posts

•	.4 watt 3000k LED

POST CAP LIGHTS

POST CAP DOWNLIGHTS
•	Features 4 lights shining downward 

•	Our brightest light for maximum effect

•	Cap sizes available for 2½" ·  3¼" · 4" Posts

•	Adapter available to fit 2" Posts

•	1.6 watt 3000k LED



PLACID POINT LIGHTING168

PLACID POINT LIGHTING

Part No. Post Caps (Without Lights) Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
912315250-** 2 1/2” Decorative Post Cap 8  $15.97 ea.  $18.37 ea.

912315320-** 3 1/4” Decorative Post Cap 8  $18.09 ea.  $20.80 ea.

912315400-** 4” Decorative Post Cap 8  $21.14 ea.  $24.31 ea.

912316250-** 2 1/2” Pyramid Post Cap 8  $15.97 ea.  $18.37 ea.

912316320-** 3 1/4” Pyramid Post Cap 8  $18.10 ea.  $20.82 ea.

912316400-** 4” Pyramid Post Cap 8  $21.14 ea.  $24.31 ea.

Part No. Additional Accents Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**
912341000-** Post & Stair Accent Light 50  $20.60 ea.  $23.69 ea.

Qty Discount: 7-13 Boxes = Less 10%; 14+ Boxes = Less 15% ● For maximum box discount mix Size, color, style and wiring.           

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

4" Decorative 
Post Cap

4" Pyramid
Post Cap

POST & STAIR ACCENT LIGHT
•	Perfect for posts, stair risers or deck fascia

•	Low-profile downlight with small footprint

•	Safely lights decks, steps and walkways

•	2" wide x 1" high • .4 watt 3000k LED

POST CAPS (Without Lights)
•	Complements Placid Point lighting fixtures

•	Perfect for additional options and layouts

•	Creates economical price point for lighting projects

•	Cap sizes available for 2½" ·  3¼" · 4" Posts

•	Adapter available to fit 2" Posts

Post & Stair Accent Light Post & Stair Accent Light
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Part No. Lighting Accessories Qty.  List	

912360001-00 Post Light Wire Kit (2-Way Splitter, 5’ & 9’ Ext.) 50  $33.84 ea.

912370002-00 2’ Wire Extension 50  $7.32 ea.

912370005-00 5’ Wire Extension 50  $10.19 ea.

912370009-00 9’ Wire Extension 50  $12.23 ea.

912372000-00 2-Way Wire Splitter 50  $13.20 ea.

912373000-00 3-Way Wire Splitter 50  $22.94 ea.

912700200-00 2” Post Light Adapter  $9.62 ea.

Qty Discount: 7-13 Boxes = Less 10%; 14+ Boxes = Less 15% ● For maximum box discount mix Size, color, style and wiring.           

Part No. Power Supplies Qty. Standard Colors** SO Colors**

912350012-** 12 Watt Power Supply (w/Control Hub)  $200.56 ea.  $230.65 ea.

912350060-** 60 Watt Power Supply (w/Control Hub)  $295.22 ea.  $339.51 ea.

No Quantity Discounts available for Power Supplies & Accessories           

Standard colors: GLBlack: 01, GLWhite: 02, GLBronze: 03, GLKona: 04, TEXBlack: 11, TEXWhite: 12, TEXBronze: 13

15% more for SO colors: GLBrownstone: 05, GLBeige: 09, GLHunter Green: 44, GLRedwood: 55, GLSilver: 67, GLSpeckled Walnut: 69

Power Supply w/ Control Hub
(Control Hub Shown)

Post Light Wire Kit
(2-Way Splitter, 5' & 9' Wire Extension)

PLACID POINT LIGHTING












